Abingdon Marathon 2011

16th October 2011

Results

Pos.
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Bib

464
646
367
1120
89
997
443
1115
1128
741
606
560
459
680
892
1053
138
1090
843
503

34
23
239
651
197
366
761
684
993
1116
517
73
342
350
640
429
282
314
1113
536
120
506
531
567
543
1118
324
681
525
380
99
654
303
1145
1166
500
796
219
413
241
238
31
883
468
1108
495
573
306
572

Time

2:31:46
2:31:49
2:36:42
2:37:36
2:38:10
2:42:44
2:43:18
2:44:06
2:44:13
2:44:18
2:44:56
2:45:44
2:46:51
2:46:57
2:47:45
2:48:04
2:48:14
2:48:34
2:48:35
2:48:53
2:49:25
2:49:34
2:49:40
2:50:22
2:50:23
2:50:31
2:51:08
2:52:12
2:52:31
2:52:57
2:53:03
2:53:55
2:54:29
2:54:46
2:54:46
2:55:17
2:55:22
2:55:30
2:55:33
2:55:40
2:55:49
2:55:58
2:55:59
2:56:00
2:56:03
2:56:17
2:56:24
2:56:34
2:56:49
2:56:54
2:56:59
2:57:10
2:57:30
2:57:40
2:57:44
2:57:50
2:57:57
2:58:02
2:58:18
2:58:22
2:58:25
2:58:29
2:58:35
2:58:39
2:58:46
2:58:50
2:58:50
2:58:53
2:58:53
2:58:55

Name

Stephen MALE
James PEARSON
Paul FERNANDEZ
Mark GREENWOOD
James BOLTON
Julian RICHARDSON
Mike HATTON
Russell HUGHES
Colin PATON

Brian O'CONNOR
Ben MARTIN-DYE
Mike APPLETON
Stuart CARROLL
Peter LEE

Keith DOWSON
Paul DAVIES
Aaron BURGESS
Karl SPIELMANN
Duncan HANCOX
Simon WAY
Robert STOREY
David CANTWELL
Chris FULCHER
Paul HULL

Shaw PYE

Paul LITTLE
Wayne LILLIS
Peter WOODBURN
Gavin KITCHINGHAM
Benjamin WEBB
Terry HAZELL
Sophie CARTER
Keir WILLIAMS
Nick JONES

David BRESLIN
Mark CURTIS
Richard CLIFTON
Dan AFSHAR

Neil WHITE

Tony SMITH
Alastair PICKBURN
Michael WHYTE
John LAWLOR
Mick BREARLEY
Jonathan HAYNES
Jim COLLINS

John COOK

Alex GOUNELAS
Dan PEACE
Jonathon KYTE
Martin ERASMUS
Steve WALSH
Mike BISSON
Steve CHILDERLEY
Steven DAVIS
Martin KINGANGI
Simon LUND

David OWEN

Tom COCHRANE
Andy PHIMISTER
lan THOMAS
Eduard EGELIE
David LONGLEY
lan HOARE

Jason WEBB
Robbie HICKS
Richard BASKERVILLE
S CONVERS-REIGNIER
Neil GRAY

Paul REES

Club

Oxford City AC

Beverley AC

Abingdon Amblers AC
Army Athletic Association
Woodstock Harriers
Oxford City AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Army Athletic Association
3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt
Woodstock Harriers
Bracknell Forest Runners
Ripon Runners

Royton Road Runners
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Sevenoaks AC

Centurion RC

Oxford City AC

Serpentine Running Club
Bournemouth AC
Eynsham Roadrunners
Woodstock Harriers

Port Talbot Harriers
Hillingdon AC

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Droitwich AC

Newbury AC

Thames Hare & Hounds
Orpington Road Runners

Army Athletic Association
Woodstock Harriers
Ashford Tri Club
Newbury AC

Sandhurst Joggers
Andover AC

Chard Road Runners
West 4 Harriers

Reading Road Runners
1 CG REME LAD
Lyminton Triathlon Club
Phoenix AC

Sleaford Town Runners
Saltaire striders

Bishops Stortford Running Club

Egdon Heath Harriers

Eton Manor

White Horse Harriers
Harrow

Team Milton Keynes

Port Talbot Harriers
Lordshill Road Runners

St Neots Riverside Runners
2LSRRLC

12 Regt RA

Weston AC

South Derbyshire Road Runners

New Forest Runners
Norfolk Gazelles
Belgrave

Bitton Road Runners

Army Athletic Association
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers AC
Army Athletic Association
Port Talbot Harriers
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Gender GenPdoeSr
Male 1
Male 2
Male 3
Male 4
Male 5
Male 6
Male 7
Male 8
Male 9
Male 10
Male 11
Male 12
Male 13
Male 14
Male 15
Male 16
Male 17
Male 18
Male 19
Male 20
Male 21
Male 22
Male 23
Male 24
Male 25
Male 26
Male 27
Male 28
Male 29
Male 30
Male 31
Female 1
Male 32
Male 33
Male 34
Male 35
Male 36
Male 37
Male 38
Male 39
Male 40
Male 41
Male 42
Male 43
Male 44
Male 45
Male 46
Female 2
Male 47
Male 48
Male 49
Male 50
Male 51
Male 52
Male 53
Male 54
Male 55
Male 56
Male 57
Male 58
Male 59
Male 60
Male 61
Male 62
Male 63
Male 64
Male 65
Male 66
Male 67
Male 68

Class Chi Chi

Class Pos Timg Pog
MV40 1 2:31:46 1
1 2:31:49 2

2 2:36:42 3

3 2:37:36 4

4 2:38:10 5

MV40 2 2:42:44 6
MV50 1 2:43:18 7
5 2:44:06 8

6 2:44:13 9

MV40 3 2:44:18 10
MV40 4 2:44:56 11
7 2:45:44 12

MV40 5 2:46:51 13
MV40 6 2:46:57 14
MV40 7 2:47:45 15
MV40 8 2:48:04 16
8 2:48:14 17

MV40 9 2:48:33 18
9 2:48:35 19

MV40 10 2:48:53 20
MV40 11 2:49:25 21
MV40 12 2:49:34 22
MV40 13 2:49:40 23
MV40 14 2:50:18 24
10 2:50:21 25

11 2:50:30 26

MV40 15 2:51:07 27
MV40 16 2:52:12 28
MV40 17 2:52:29 29
12 2:52:57 31

MV50 2 2:53:03 32
1 2:53:55 33

13 2:54:24 34

14 2:54:45 36

MV40 18 2:54:28 35
MV40 19 2:55:17 37
MV40 20 2:55:21 38
15 2:55:29 39

MV40 21 2:55:33 40
MV40 22 2:55:39 41
16 2:55:45 42

MV40 23 2:55:58 43
MV50 3 2:55:58 44
MV50 4 2:55:58 45
MV50 5 2:55:58 46
MV40 24 2:56:17 47
MV50 6 2:56:24 48
2 2:56:34 49

17 2:56:48 50

18 2:56:53 51

MV40 25 2:56:59 52
MV40 26 2:57:10 53
19 2:52:33 30

20 2:57:40 55

MV40 27 2:57:43 56
21 2:57:36 54

MV40 28 2:57:57 57
MV40 29 2:57:57 58
22 2:58:18 59

MV40 30 2:58:21 61
MV50 7 2:58:20 60
MV40 31 2:58:29 62
23 2:58:35 63

MV40 32 2:58:39 64
MV40 33 2:58:46 66
24 2:58:49 69

MV40 34 2:58:45 65
25 2:58:47 67

MV40 35 2:58:53 70
MV40 36 2:58:47 68
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Abingdon Marathon 2011 Results

16th October 2011

Pos. Bib Time Name Club Gender Genpdoeé Class Clggz %mg CF?OIE
71 965 2:58:58 Sally ONN St Albans Striders Female 3 F 3 2:58:58 71
72 686 2:59:01 Olly WRIGHT St Neots Riverside Runners Male 69 M 26 2:59:01 72
73 839 2:59:05 Ciaran MCKEOWN Male 70  MV40 37 2:59:04 73
74 1064 2:59:08 Rob WATKINS Thornbury RC Male 71 MV40 38 2:59:07 74
75 696 2:59:16 Matthew KNOWLES Harwich Runners Male 72 M 27 2:59:16 76
76 692 2:59:19 James WALLACE Hart Road Runners Male 73 M 28 2:59:19 7
77 1049 2:59:26 Kevin QUINN Bracknell Forest Runners Male 74 MV40 39 2:59:26 80
78 415 2:59:27 Myshola KIRKHAM Coventry Godiva Harriers Female 4 F 4 2:59:27 81
79 375 2:59:28 Nathan SMITH Devizes Running Club Male 75 M 29 2:59:09 75
80 1171 2:59:30 Stephen WOODUS Alchester RC Male 76 MV40 40 2:59:24 78
81 115 2:59:31 Nick GREENE Male 77 MV40 41 2:59:25 79
82 645 2:59:33 Paul OXLEY Headington Road Runners Male 78 M 30 2:59:28 82
83 1055 2:59:46 Daniel WOOLNOUGH Basingstoke & Mid Hants Male 79 M 31 2:59:46 83
84 1032 2:59:49 Louise BEVERIDGE Dundee Hawkhill Harriers Female 5 F 5 2:59:49 85
85 190 2:59:50 Tony CONWAY Portsmouth Joggers Male 80 MV50 8 2:59:47 84
86 310 2:59:53 John SANDHU Male 81  MV40 42 2:59:52 86
87 486 3:00:03 Kevin MINTY Weston AC Male 82 MV40 43 3:00:00 87
88 467 3:00:25 Nathan POWELL Metros Male 83  MV40 44 3:00:16 88
89 945 3:00:46 Will KERR Saltaire striders Male 84 M 32 3:00:43 89
90 22 3:00:47 Fraser WELLS Male 85  MV40 45 3:00:43 90
91 561 3:00:55 Dustin ODELL Winchester & District AC Male 86 M 33 3:00:55 92
92 349 3:00:55 Andrew NOBLE Male 87 MV40 46 3:00:54 91
93 625 3:01:14 David WRIGHT Newbury AC Male 88 MV40 a7 3:.01:14 93
94 910 3:01:37 Jamie MARLOW Tring & Dacorum AC Male 89 M 34 3:01:29 94
95 752 3:01:40 Douglas BRISCO Andover AC Male 90  MV50 9 3:01:38 95
96 54 3:01:42 Martin BACON Portsmouth Joggers Male 91 MV40 48 3:01:41 96
97 146 3:01:49 Shane ROACH Cheddar RC Male 92 MV40 49 3:01:43 97
98 458 3:02:30 Peter BRYAN Kenilworth Runners Male 93 MV40 50 3:02:26 98
99 171 3:03:11 Peter FELLOWS Northbrook AC Male 94 MV50 10 3:03:11 99

100 884 3:03:43 Peter KRUPPA Male 95 MV40 51 3:03:36 100
101 347 3:03:59 David PARKER Male 96 MV40 52 3:03:51 102
102 220 3:04:06 Peter MARQUIS-JONES South Cheshire Harriers Male 97 M 35 3:03:58 103
103 130 3:04:07 Kay WALSHA Female 6 FV35 1 3:04:07 104
104 362 3:04:10 Steve SELBY Quantock Harriers Male 98  MV40 53 3:03:40 101
105 946 3:04:26 Jo SINGER Victoria Park Harriers Female 7 FV35 2 3:04:21 105
106 111 3:04:32 Jill RUSH Braintree & District AC Female 8 FV35 3 3:04:32 106
107 633 3:04:40 Annette OAKMAN Colchester Harriers AC Female 9 FVv35 4 3:04:38 107
108 807 3:05:22 Robin BARRETT Male 9 M 36 3:05:18 108
109 533 3:05:37 Robert TABBANOR Trentham Running Club Male 100 MV50 11 3:05:37 109
110 706 3:05:56 Gwyn DAVIES Male 101 M 37 3:05:53 110
111 143 3:06:21 Sean SMITH Farnham Runners Male 102 MV40 54 3:06:17 113
112 1040 3:06:27 Mark WILSHER Royston Runners Male 103 MV40 55 3:06:16 112
113 144 3:06:28 Paul BIGGS Sandhurst Joggers Male 104 MV40 56 3:06:11 111
114 748 3:06:32 Steve EDWARDS Bourton Road Runners Male 105 MV40 57 3:06:32 114
115 729 3:06:36 Kevin GAME Woodstock Harriers Male 106 M 38 3:06:36 115
116 521 3:06:45 Martin INESON Woodstock Harriers Male 107 M 39 3:06:37 116
117 47 3:06:48 Martin FRAY Compton Harriers Male 108 MV50 12 3:06:47 118
118 61 3:06:55 Amelia HICKS Bristol & West Female 10 F 6 3:06:46 117
119 1112 3:06:59 Robert SLATER Army Athletic Association Male 109 M 40 3:06:58 120
120 853 3:07:10 Emyr MORGAN Southampton AC Male 110 MV40 58 3:06:54 119
121 243 3:07:19 Cath STIBBS Kent AC Female 11 FV35 5 3:07:18 121
122 317 3:07:27 Peter BOWLES Serpentine Running Club Male 111 MV40 59 3:07:19 122
123 169 3:07:27 Phil HOY Portsmouth Joggers Male 112 MV50 13 3:07:23 124
124 786 3:07:33 Paul THOMAS Didcot Runners Male 113 MV50 14 3:07:22 123
125 852 3:07:42 Jim MAHONEY DMVAC Male 114  MV40 60 3:07:33 125
126 655 3:08:30 Liz GROLIMUND Alchester RC Female 12 F 7 3:08:25 126
127 922 3:08:41 Trevor EDGLEY Invicta East Kent Male 115 MV60 1 3:08:39 127
128 1013 3:08:50 Peter THOMPSON Nene Valley Harriers Male 116 MV50 15 3:08:50 128
129 1155 3:08:55 Nirmal RANA Army Athletic Association Male 117 M 41 3:08:55 129
130 507 3:08:56 Andy OST Chepstow Harriers Male 118 M 42 3:08:55 130
131 113 3:09:09 Paul ALLEN Royal Navy AC Male 119  MV40 61 3:09:00 131
132 647 3:09:13 David WRIGHT Colchester Harriers AC Male 120 MV50 16 3:09:11 133
133 577 3:09:16 David ROSE Banbury Harriers Male 121 M 43 3:09:15 134
134 603 3:09:23 Richard DEWHIRST Male 122 MV40 62 3:09:05 132
135 767 3:09:27 C HAMPDEN-SMITH Hercules Wimbledon AC Male 123 MV50 17 3:09:23 135
136 522 3:09:33 Alan REYNOLDS Witney Road Runners Male 124 MV50 18 3:09:28 136
137 6 3:09:46 Julian MOORE Abingdon Amblers AC Male 125 MV40 63 3:09:35 138
138 108 3:09:47 lan HUNTER Bicester AC Male 126 M 44 3:09:40 139
139 267 3:09:49 Laura CROKER Clevedon AC Female 13 FV35 6 3:09:47 140
140 537 3:09:55 Martin TOWNSEND Woodstock Harriers Male 127 MV50 19 3:09:55 142
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Pos.

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Bib

973
778
260
299
671
1146
452
213
1180
964
63
149
430
257
424
911
478
410
320
677
1018
660
254
323
764
244
408
612
480
27
1075
1170
307
426
694
823
762
165
597
298
1094
794
754
482
399
540
123
518
305
212
340
649
545
589
403
383
225
19
989
252
856
445
76
582
228
575
351
607
1035
65

Time

3:10:00
3:10:09
3:10:35
3:10:58
3:11:01
3:11:04
3:11:14
3:11:14
3:11:17
3:11:19
3:11:22
3:11:31
3:11:36
3:11:43
3:11:46
3:11:49
3:11:49
3:12:18
3:12:20
3:12:30
3:12:32
3:12:41
3:12:54
3:12:56
3:12:56
3:13:00
3:13:08
3:13:08
3:13:16
3:13:24
3:13:44
3:13:44
3:13:47
3:13:55
3:13:56
3:14:12
3:14:32
3:14:39
3:14:57
3:15:06
3:15:21
3:15:24
3:15:30
3:15:35
3:15:46
3:16:00
3:16:05
3:16:17
3:16:20
3:16:22
3:16:43
3:16:48
3:16:51
3:16:52
3:16:58
3:17:05
3:17:06
3:17:07
3:17:13
3:17:22
3:17:23
3:17:26
3:17:31
3:17:36
3:18:09
3:18:38
3:18:40
3:19:02
3:19:04
3:19:07

Name

Alistair LONGWORTH
Dean MAKAR

Jon ANDERSON
Neil SHORTEN
Kevin YATES
Michael HOLLAND
Brian LYNCH

John MURRAY
Becky HOLLOWBREAD
Rob PITKETHLY
James GRAHAM
Dean ALLAWAY
Sharon HAWKINS
Catherine CHARLTON
Roger SAUNDERS
Russell BURTON
Peter LUKACS
Gareth SCOURFIELD
Mark BURKETT
Paul NORTHERN
Robin HOLMES
Kate WRIGHT
Victoria CARTER
David BRADFORD
Michael SCHOLES
Eddie GRAY

Neil PARRY

lan HOLMES
Stephen MCLEAN
Harry ABRAHIM
lain MANFIELD
Daniel O'CONNOR
Martin TAYLOR
Guy BROWN

Pat HUDSON
George ARBUCKLE
MG SPALTON

lan HOSLEY
Stefanos PHILIPPOU
Maurice HEMINGWAY
Peter KING

Jim DAVIES
Andrew OLDEN
Mark DUNSTONE
Wendy ROBERTS
Leah WILLIAMS
Richard NICHOLS
Darren FOY

Kevin DAY
Lawrence BATE
Mike ANSLOW
Richard READ
Keith PAILING
Richard HESKETH
Mark DYCHE
Tracey PATMORE
Ted BURCH

Dawn COMPTON
Edward HOLLAND
Paul WARD

Paul BRACKETT
Paul MCKAY

Sue HASLAM

Paul BARKER
Tony MACKNESS
Liam HERBERT
Mike TRUSCOTT
Paul BECH

Alex CASSON
Anthony CURTIN

Club

Romsey Road Runners
Newbury AC

St Neots Riverside Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
2LSRRLC

BBC Running Club

New Forest Runners
Victoria Park Harriers
Mid Sussex Triathlon
Reading Road Runners
Invicta East Kent
Redhill Road Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants

Wootton Road Runners
South London Harriers
Stratford AC

Serpentine Running Club
Lewes

Haywards Heath Harriers
Quantock Harriers
Dursley & District AC
Gillingham Trotters

Paddock Wood AC
Abbey Runners

Woodstock Harriers
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Belgrave Harriers
Leighton Buzzard AC

St Neots Riverside Runners

Lordshill Road Runners
Wimborne AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Winchester & District AC
Lordshill Road Runners

Dorking & Mole Valley

Black Country Triathletes
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rothwell Harriers

Orpington Road Runners

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Stratford AC

London Frontrunners
Barking Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Scarborough AC
Northbrook AC

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Hart Road Runners

Datchet Dashers
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Pos

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

14
136
137
138

15

16
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

17

18
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

19
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

20

21
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

22
175

23
176
177
178
179

24
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

FV35 9

MV60 3

Class Chip  Chip
Class Pos Time  Pos
MV40 64 3:09:50 141
MV40 65 3:09:33 137
MV40 66 3:10:27 143

45 3:10:44 144
46 3:10:57 145

MV40 67 3:11:04 147
MV40 68 3:11:09 149
47 3:11:08 148

FV35 7 3:11:09 150
48 3:11:14 152

MV40 69 3:11:03 146
49 3:11:22 153

FVv45 1 3:11:34 155
8 3:11:33 154

MV50 20 3:11:13 151
MV50 21 3:11:43 157
MV40 70 3:11:41 156
MV40 71 3:12:09 159
MV40 72 3:12:01 158
MV40 73 3:12:19 160
MV40 74 3:12:24 161
FVv45 2 3:12:39 162
FV35 8 3:12:48 163
50 3:12:56 166

MV50 22 3:12:56 167
MV40 75 3:12:51 164
MV40 76 3:12:58 168
MV40 77 3:12:53 165
MV40 78 3:13:12 169
MV40 79 3:13:20 170
MV40 80 3:13:38 172
MV40 81 3:13:31 171
MV40 82 3:13:43 173
MV40 83 3:13:45 174

51 3:13:48 175
52 3:14:08 176
3:14:32 178
53 3:14:30 177
54 3:14:40 179

MV50 23 3:14:58 180
MV40 84 3:15:18 181

55 3:15:20 182
MV40 85 3:15:28 183

56 3:15:32 184
FV35 10 3:15:33 185
FV35 11 3:15:58 187
MV40 86 3:15:54 186

57 3:16:12 189
MV40 87 3:16:14 190
MV40 88 3:16:10 188

58 3:16:35 191
59 3:16:46 193

MV60 2 3:16:47 194
60 3:16:47 195
MV40 89 3:16:43 192
FV35 12 3:16:47 196
61 3:17:04 197
FVv45 3 3:17:05 199
62 3:17:08 200
MV40 90 3:17:04 198
MV50 24 3:17:14 201
MV40 91 3:17:20 202
FV55 1 3:17:28 203
63 3:17:30 204
MV50 25 3:18:07 205

64 3:18:31 206
65 3:18:32 208
66 3:18:56 209
67 3:18:31 207
3:19:05 211
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Pos.

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Bib

148
412

637
46
1153
240
406
348
357
995
55
333
72
258
858
102
398
744
578
724
43
147
158
772
849
297
753
142
386
103
164
550
985
26
1134
463
265
747
679
715
1142
1059
1009
890
897
656
1149
968
1109
402
563
564
941
1124
599
184
427
1126
96
725
170
1008
648
156
548
10
198
388
585

Time

3:19:09
3:19:18
3:19:35
3:19:52
3:19:54
3:20:03
3:20:16
3:20:17
3:20:28
3:20:34
3:20:34
3:20:42
3:20:42
3:20:57
3:20:58
3:21:21
3:21:24
3:21:28
3:21:33
3:21:42
3:21:46
3:21:55
3:22:05
3:22:16
3:22:21
3:22:42
3:22:56
3:23:02
3:23:32
3:23:35
3:23:48
3:23:54
3:23:55
3:23:59
3:24:02
3:24:04
3:24:04
3:24:06
3:24:12
3:24:20
3:24:21
3:24:27
3:24:36
3:24:37
3:24:38
3:24:42
3:24:52
3:24:56
3:25:02
3:25:15
3:25:25
3:25:35
3:25:35
3:25:43
3:25:46
3:25:56
3:26:15
3:26:27
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:43
3:26:52
3:27:01
3:27:07
3:27:11
3:27:16
3:27:19
3:27:23
3:27:24

Name

Tobin RAYNER
Gary WADE

Kevin DAWSON
Matt LANE

Lucy GETTINS
Blair THOMSON
Nigel JEFF

Nicola GOLUNSKA
Steve CARVEY
James FINNIGAN
Mike BARKWAY
Derek POWLES
Michael WOODWARD
Martin WELSH
Rob FERGUSON
Hannah TURNER
Stephen RUMSEY
Matthew BOWLEY
lan HALL

lan CAREY
James LEWES
Graham BRIDGES
Peter RAYNER
Russ BESTLEY
Martin HENNELLY
Marc COLE

Mark TOOSKI
Paul ALI

Andy VARNEY
Robert WELLOCK
Steve HO

Daniel WEBB
David FIDDES
Guy WIGMORE
Winston WOODWARD
Scott ANDERSON
Terry LEWIS
Timothy SYNGE
Mark HENLEY
Fraser WIGLEY
Simon ILLINGWORTH
Neil SHELLEY
lain MACLEOD
Paul ALEXANDER
Lee GARDHAM
Peter JOHNSON
Jon CHILDS

Paul CUMMINGS
Richard TUCKER
Lucy ARCHBOLD
Paul STOUT

lan BERRY
Sandra BOWERS
Robert MOSLEY
Gareth RICHARDSON
Brian GRAY

Brian JOHNSON
Terry MURPHY
David CLARKE
Karen GALPIN
Tina WISE

Peter GRIGOLEIT
Edwina SHIRAZIAN
Barry BRIERLEY
Hollie SMITH

Rob KEEP

Nigel CLARK
Warren ROSE
Sarah GURNEY
Ingrid HARRIS

Club

Bungay Black Dog RC
100 Marathon Club
Eynsham Roadrunners
Andover AC

Compton Harriers

Army Athletic Association
Team Balancise
Portsmouth Joggers

Kidlington Running & AC
Thameside RC
Portsmouth Joggers
Pitsea Running Club
Andover AC

Harpenden Aro Runners
Isle of Wight Road Runners
Dartford Road Runners
Amazing Feet

Reading Road Runners

Eynsham Roadrunners
Woodstock Harriers
Portsmouth Joggers

Southampton AC

Manchester Tri Club
Tewkesbury AC
Reading Road Runners

4LSR
Islwyn RC
Westbury Harriers

Stragglers

100 Marathon Club

Army Athletic Association
Fulon Tri

Sandhurst Joggers
Braintree & District AC
100 Marathon Club

BCA

Army Athletic Association
Red Hill Road Runners
Birchfield Harriers

Winchester & District AC
Winchester & District AC

Army Athletic Association

Portsmouth Joggers
Hogweed Trotters

Army Athletic Association
Almost Athletes

Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Chippenham Harriers
Prime Running Club
Charnwood Athletics

Eynsham Roadrunners
Leighton Buzzard AC
Winchester & District AC
Almost Athletes
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Gender
Pos

187
188
189
190

25
191
192

26
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

27
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

28
233
234

29
235
236
237
238
239
240

30

31
241

32
242

33
243
244
245

34

35

Class Chi
Class  pos Timg
MV40 92 3:18:58
MV50 26 3:19:08
M 68 3:19:25
MV40 93 3:19:42
Fv45 4 3:19:47
M 69 3:19:59
MV40 94 3:19:58
FV35 13 3:20:15
M 70 3:20:10
M 71 3:20:21
MV40 95 3:20:28
M 72 3:20:38
M 73 3:20:38
M 74 3:20:41
M 75 3:20:45
F 9 3:21:20
MV40 96 3:21:21
M 76 3:21:14
MV40 97 3:20:57
MV50 27 3:21:33
MV40 98 3:21:37
MV40 99 3:21:46
MV60 4 3:21:57
MV40 100 3:22:13
MV40 101 3:21:47
M 77 3:22:26
MV40 102 3:22:56
M 78 3:22:23
M 79 3:23:17
M 80 3:23:05
M 81 3:23:43
M 82 3:23:42
MV40 103 3:23:31
MV40 104 3:23:44
M 83 3:23:40
M 84 3:23:20
MV50 28 3:23:30
MV40 105 3:23:52
MV50 29 3:23:57
MV50 30 3:24:16
MV40 106 3:24:11
M 85 3:24:05
M 86 3:23:59
M 87 3:24:18
M 88 3:24:16
MV50 31 3:24:31
M 89 3:24:31
M 90 3:24:53
M 91 3:24:51
F 10 3:25:00
M 92 3:24:45
M 93 3:25:23
FV35 14 3:25:24
M 94 3:25:14
M 95 3:25:28
MV40 107 3:25:43
MV40 108 3:26:02
M 96 3:26:27
MV40 109 3:26:08
FVv45 5 3:26:15
FVv35 15 3:26:16
MV40 110 3:26:37
FV35 16 3:26:24
MV40 111 3:26:41
F 11 3:26:58
MV40 112 3:26:57
MV50 32 3:27:07
MV40 113 3:27:09
FV35 17 3:27:12
FVv45 6 3:27:09

Chip
Pos
210
212
213
214
215
217
216
219
218
220
221
222
223
224
225
228
229
227
226
230
231
232
234
235
233
238
239
237
241
240
247
246
244
248
245
242
243
249
250
254
253
252
251
256
255
257
258
261
260
262
259
264
265
263
266
267
268
273
269
270
271
274
272
275
278
277
279
280
282
281
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Pos.

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Bib

1161
970
71
78
1165
392
604
364
613
982
30
877
339
685
900
788
163
840
742
1030
730
587
1066
595
820
117
526
915
1135
136
456
984
745
865
181
643
808
42
780
494
222
86
330
7
1065
57
942
846
81
389
416
279
355
475
1169
484
1052
319
272
25
1000
775
1080
622
713
1179
370
431
183
331

Time

3:27:41
3:27:43
3:27:54
3:28:03
3:28:11
3:28:14
3:28:14
3:28:14
3:28:15
3:28:19
3:28:21
3:28:22
3:28:26
3:28:29
3:28:51
3:28:59
3:29:01
3:29:02
3:29:08
3:29:15
3:29:28
3:29:29
3:29:31
3:29:40
3:29:40
3:29:52
3:29:54
3:29:57
3:30:04
3:30:05
3:30:10
3:30:25
3:30:35
3:30:44
3:30:45
3:30:47
3:30:53
3:31:.02
3:31:11
3:31:16
3:31:16
3:31:25
3:31:43
3:31:49
3:31:49
3:31:49
3:31:57
3:32:00
3:32:05
3:32:17
3:32:22
3:32:27
3:32:48
3:32:49
3:33:13
3:33:20
3:33:26
3:33:50
3:33:55
3:33:57
3:34:15
3:34:41
3:34:44
3:34:47
3:34:50
3:35:02
3:35:03
3:35:08
3:35:10
3:35:14

Name

Nathan LANHAM
David MCHALE
Colin TALBOT
Neale JARRETT

O DOSUNMU

lan TROWELL
Kevin HAYES

Paul TAYLOR
Aukje GREASBY
David YENERALSKI
Sue CANTWELL
Jason BEAVEN
Mike JACKSON
Vicky TALBOT ROSNER
Sandra WOLANSKI
Graham BRACKLEY
Jon GREENHALGH
Tony HUGHES
Richard TWEEN
Paul THOMAS

Carl ANTHONY
Geoffrey HOOPER
Nehal PATEL
Gladstone THOMPSON
Chris CARTER
Paolo BASSO
Michael SMITH
James JEWELL
Khagendra LAWATI
Phil BROOKS
Darren WAY
Andrew SHARP
Geoff DILLON
Stuart KERSHAW
John STAFFORD
Pirjo KIVELAINEN
Nina MARTIN
Denise BRIDGES
Richard JONES
Ray MARSHALL
Mairead O'ROURKE
Sarah THORNE
Christoph GABOR
Stephen YOUNG
Deepesh PATEL
Mark HARRIOTT
Barbara RALPH
Jeremy DAY

Brian PARNELL
Lawrence NOON
Mitch TIMMS

Peter GRIFFITHS
lan BAILEY

Mark WILLICOTT
Martin LANCASTER
Thomas WERNER
Mark ASHMORE
Ross GIFFORD-PIKE
Stephen ELKAN
Kevin DARCY

Ray HEALY

Paul BRIDGES
Mark DAGLISH
John KRAUSE
Andrew MAHER
Lee COUSINS

Kurt DUSTERHOFF
Mark WHITE

Carol RANSOM
Jonathon ERRINGTON

Club

12 Regt RA

Midland Masters Athletic Club

Weston AC
12 Regt RA

11 TRG BN

Witney Road Runners
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Woodstock Harriers

Dunstable Road Runners
Invicta East Kent
Headington Road Runners

Andover AC
Northbrook AC

Almost Athletes
Malvern Joggers

Benfleet RC
St Albans Striders

Bedford Harriers
100 Marathon Club

4 LSR

Bitton Road Runners
Hillingdon Triathletes
Crystal Palace Triathletes
Lordshill Road Runners
Bracknell Forest Runners
Cleethorpes AC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
St Albans Striders
Mornington Chasers
Dunstable Road Runners

Wootton Road Runners
Wootton Road Runners
Peel Road Runners
Chiltern Harriers
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers

Bexley AC

Almost Athletes

4 LSR

Quantock Harriers
Thanet Road Runners AC

St Albans Striders
Dunstable Road Runners

Springfield Striders
St Albans Striders
Braintree & District AC

Evesham Vale

St Albans Striders
Bracknell Forest Runners
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender

Pos

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

36
254

37
255
256

38

39
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

40

41

42
277
278

43

a4
279
280
281
282

45
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

46
304

Class

MV60
MV40

MV50

MV40
FV35

MV40
FV35

MV40
MV40
FVv45

FVv45

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV60

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV50
MV40

MV50
FVv45
FV35
FV35
MV50
MV50

FVv45

MV40

MV40
FV55
MV40
MV50

MV50
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV40
MV50

MV40
FV35
MV40

Class Chip  Chip
Pos Time  Pos

97 3:27:25 283
98 3:27:32 284
5 3:27:38 285
114 3:27:50 287
99 3:27:59 288
33 3:28:06 293
100 3:27:59 289
115 3:28:01 290
18 3:27:48 286
116 3:28:13 294
19 3:28:14 295
117 3:28:05 292
118 3:28:04 291
7 3:28:22 296

8 3:28:50 301
119 3:28:24 297
120 3:28:45 299
34 3:28:36 298
121 3:28:48 300
122 3:28:55 302
123 3:29:13 303
6 3:29:24 307
101 3:29:18 305
124 3:29:13 304
125 3:29:25 308
126 3:29:44 312
127 3:29:41 310
128 3:29:43 311
102 3:29:21 306
35 3:29:52 314
129 3:29:44 313
103 3:29:32 309
104 3:30:35 316
105 3:30:38 318
36 3:30:35 317
9 3:30:39 319
20 3:30:15 315
21 3:30:52 321
37 3:30:55 322
38 3:30:51 320
12 3:31:06 324
10 3:31:02 323
106 3:31:27 328
130 3:31:26 327
107 3:31:17 325
131 3:31:24 326
2 3:31:57 331
132 3:31:43 329
39 3:31:50 330
108 3:31:57 332
40 3:32:14 333
41 3:32:27 334
42 3:32:33 336
133 3:32:33 337
134 3:32:30 335
135 3:32:50 338
136 3:32:59 339
137 3:33:30 340
138 3:33:34 342
139 3:33:33 341
140 3:34:02 343
109 3:34:28 346
141 3:34:12 344
43 3:22:13 236
110 3:34:25 345
111 3:35:00 350
112 3:34:46 348
142 3:34:42 347
22 3:34:47 349
143 3:35:14 352
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Pos.

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

Bib

268
738
906
642
1101
358
273
708
667
145
728
621
247
381

432
1151
917
68
620
1023
939
505
450
110
469
845
952
814
497
150
390
547
936
782
798
617

60
631
188
289
805
133
759

1036
558
271
816
421

1033
878
605
875
162
809

1046

1172
384
727
168
959
735

1097
815
756
125

1092
683

Time

3:35:32
3:35:32
3:35:38
3:35:55
3:35:56
3:35:56
3:36:04
3:36:06
3:36:11
3:36:15
3:36:19
3:36:25
3:36:25
3:36:44
3:36:57
3:37:00
3:37:12
3:37:12
3:37:14
3:37:24
3:37:26
3:37:27
3:37:38
3:37:38
3:37:49
3:37:57
3:38:25
3:38:31
3:38:37
3:38:38
3:38:42
3:38:44
3:39:00
3:39:02
3:39:04
3:39:09
3:39:18
3:39:44
3:39:45
3:39:54
3:40:03
3:40:11
3:40:19
3:40:41
3:40:59
3:41:09
3:41:09
3:41:31
3:41:34
3:41:37
3:41:45
3:41:52
3:41:53
3:41:55
3:42:13
3:42:36
3:42:55
3:43:12
3:43:46
3:43:52
3:44:26
3:44:44
3:44:58
3:45:04
3:45:16
3:45:19
3:45:20
3:45:23
3:45:28
3:45:42

Name

Rob KELLY

Patrick WADSWORTH
Ed FARRELL

Sue VAN HUYSSTEEN
Nicola WILSON
Andrea FINNIGAN
David MOULD
Mariana IVANTSOFF
Ken WILMOT

Chris FORD

Lionel HANDY

Keith HILEY

Martin GAVIN

Nigel FORD

Natalie DAWSON
John THORNE
Daniel GRONWALT
Lee LAWRENCE
Nick BARNES

David JAMIESON
William PEACOCK
Harriet KNOWLES
Helen JAMES
Malcolm BRADBROOK
Rachel THOMPSON
Richard KING

Alan ROBERTS
Barry LIGHT

Michael AFFLECK
Alexander ZAWADZKI
Judith LADD

Alison COOPER
Malcolm ALLEN
Trevor CROWTER
Darren GILLMAN
Melvyn BIRD

Susan GALLAGHER
Nicholas SHEARD
Denys BAUDRY
Geoff HIGH

Jo MAINARD

Andy FRITH

Ed NEWBON

Sean GREGG

Barry PARKER
Dean MCCOY

Leigh CARR

Duncan SIMPSON
Peter GRECIAN
Deidre HEYDECKER
Mark STOCK

Mick GRANT

Mark CLAY

Andrew FLETCHER
Allan WALSH

Steve ROONEY
Emma-Jane BAILEY
Kate WILLIAMSON
Clint CLEMENTS
Martin HOLLEY
Philip LISTER

Jane CRAIGIE-PAYNE
Steve BOTT

Paul BRAME

David PONTING
Mungo PARK

Lucie MCARTHUR
Mandy ATTREE
Robert BENHAM
Philip GRACE

Club

Lordshill Road Runners
Sandhurst Joggers

Newbury AC
Army Athletic Association
Kidlington Running & AC
Ely Runners
Serpentine Running Club

Warley Wood Chasers
New Forest Runners

Northbrook AC
Eynsham Roadrunners

Army Athletic Association
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Valley Striders

Alchester RC

Clapham Chasers

Barrow Runners

Peel Road Runners
Spa Striders

Vale of Aylesbury AC
Littledown Harriers

Oxted Runners

St Neots Riverside Runners
Trent Park RC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Spa Striders

Portsmouth Joggers
Dumfries Running Club
Eynsham Roadrunners
Garden City Runners

Benfleet RC

Realbuzzrunbritain
Road Runners Club

St Albans Striders
Sandhurst Joggers
Road Runners Club
Alchester RC

Northbrook AC
Vale of Aylesbury AC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Victory AC

Chard Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Ranelagh Harriers

Black Pear Joggers
Headington Road Runners

Tewkesbury AC

Witney Road Runners
St Albans Striders
Lordshill Road Runners

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

305
306
307

47

48

49
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

50
316
317
318
319
320
321

51

52
322

53
323
324
325
326
327

54

55
328
329
330
331

56
332
333
334

57
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

58
343
344
345
346
347
348

59

60
349
350
351

61
352
353
354
355

62

63
356
357

Class

MV40
MV40
MV40
FVv45
FV35
FV35
MV40

MV50

MV50
MV60
MV50
MV40
FV35

MV40

MV50

FV35
FV35

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV60

FVv45
MV60
MV50
MV40
MV50
FV35
MV40
MV60
MV50
FV35
MV40

MV40

MV40
MV40
FV55
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40

MV40
FV35
FV65
MV50
MV40
MV50
FV35
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV60
FV35
FVv45
MV40
MV40

Class Chip  Chip
Pos Time  Pos

144 3:35:25 354
145 3:35:12 351
146 3:26:41 276
11 3:35:23 353
23 3:35:37 355
24 3:35:43 358
147 3:35:38 356
113 3:36:00 361
44 3:35:42 357
114 3:35:59 360
45 3:35:57 359
7 3:36:12 363
46 3:36:18 364
148 3:36:06 362
25 3:36:46 367
149 3:36:43 366
115 3:37:09 372
116 3:36:53 369
117 3:36:55 370
47 3:36:33 365
118 3:37:17 374
26 3:36:48 368
27 3:37:14 373
119 3:37:05 371
13 3:37:34 376
150 3:37:17 375
151 3:38:24 381
48 3:38:17 380
8 3:37:38 377
120 3:38:04 379
14 3:38:02 378
12 3:38:33 382
9 3:38:46 384
49 3:38:52 385
152 3:38:41 383
50 3:39:06 387
28 3:38:54 386
153 3:39:35 389
10 3:39:16 388
51 3:39:38 390
29 3:39:42 391
154 3:39:44 392
121 3:40:07 393
155 3:40:17 394
122 3:40:52 398
123 3:40:50 396
124 3:40:50 397
156 3:40:39 395
157 3:41:27 402
3 3:41:14 400
158 3:41:28 403
52 3:41:06 399
159 3:41:16 401
160 3:41:41 404
125 3:42:06 405
161 3:42:36 407
30 3:42:16 406
1 3:43:02 408
53 3:43:08 409
162 3:43:35 410
54 3:44:09 411
31 3:44:12 412
55 3:44:21 413
163 3:44:48 414
56 3:44:57 416
11 3:45:08 419
32 3:44:49 415
13 3:45:00 417
164 3:45:22 421
165 3:45:18 420
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Pos.

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

Bib

177
722
1039
1167
668
1051
472
583
938
250
1020
795
710
1017
763
992
864
930
519
446
568
569
792
825
929
913
516
234
152
957
1068
870
435
97
588
269
174

771
87
286
602
1014
179
419
664
781
504
658
721
1173
544
514
185
861
924
1089
235
100
74
1057
937
566
1138
1006
119
354
1073
596
1141

Time

3:45:45
3:45:46
3:45:58
3:46:03
3:46:17
3:46:19
3:46:22
3:46:23
3:46:30
3:46:32
3:46:42
3:46:42
3:46:46
3:46:46
3:46:58
3:47:07
3:47:24
3:47:33
3:47:45
3:47:45
3:48:02
3:48:10
3:48:17
3:48:34
3:48:37
3:48:39
3:48:43
3:48:55
3:49:02
3:49:03
3:49:08
3:49:10
3:49:19
3:49:23
3:49:28
3:49:31
3:49:34
3:49:35
3:49:46
3:50:08
3:50:15
3:50:17
3:50:27
3:50:30
3:50:45
3:50:49
3:50:56
3:51:35
3:51:41
3:51:48
3:51:50
3:51:51
3:52:02
3:52:08
3:52:14
3:52:17
3:52:18
3:52:30
3:52:32
3:52:34
3:52:40
3:52:42
3:52:48
3:52:50
3:52:53
3:52:55
3:53:00
3:53:30
3:53:47
3:53:56

Name

Richard BAGSHAW
Mark ROOKLEY
Paul STEVENSON
Nick WATSON

Jack CHEUNG
Sarette MARTIN
Clive SHACKELL
Peter DENNETT
Jenny STRUDWICK
David COOK

Ben THORNTON
Andy NEILL

Cara HAMBLIN
John GREENHILL
Wayne MCALLISTER
Andrew HACKLAND
Mark DRAPER

Matt FALKNER
David LEWIS

Chris WEERA

Paul ROLLINGS
lan GIGGS

Richard GOULDER
Caeron PHILLIPS
Richard PALMER
Euan BOWMAN
David LENNON

Fay WYATT

Neil CLARK

Roland BEWICK
Susie CHAN

Peter LITTLE

Tricia EMPSON
Gerry JOHNSON
Trish ENGLAND
Neill TIMMINS
Steve CASEWELL
Tony WHITLOCK
Eleanore COULTHARD
Edward OTTO
Dexter BROWN
Bernard SYKES
Christopher PALMER
Nik CHAPMAN
John BAILEY
Stuart TWINN

Katie SAMUELSON
David WALKER
Susan COOPER
Richard STAUNTON
Christian LABBE
Philip HOWELLS
Adrian WAY

David ABBEY

R J N MARVIN
Doug MORRIS
David HILL

Leila ROSE

Matt SMITH
Matthew GARDNER
Stephen COLLINS
Melanie STOCK
Carl ALEXIS
Siobhan WATSON
Simon LATHBURY
Paul OWEN
Rashpal SINGH
Alex MORGAN
Mark WARD
Samantha DICKINSON

Club

Chippenham Harriers
Buckingham & Stowe

4 CS BN REME
Abingdon Amblers AC
Gosport Road Runners
Oxford Triathlon Club
Andover Triathlon Club

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers

Barking Road Runners
Royal Navy AC

North Herts Road Runners
Dunstable Road Runners
100 Marathon Club

Third Time Lucky

Reading Road Runners
26.2 Road Runners Club
Woodstock Harriers

Andover AC
Tri-Anglia Triathlon Club
100 Marathon Club

Buckingham & Stowe
Egdon Heath Harriers

Eynsham Roadrunners
Lordshill Road Runners
Road Runners Club

Bitton Road Runners
Newmarket Joggers
Almost Athletes
Abingdon Amblers AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Invicta East Kent
Running Forever RC

Poole AC

Port Talbot Harriers
Purple Patch Runners
Road Runners Club
Fareham Crusaders
4LSR

Devizes Running Club
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
S H Harriers

Rowde Runners

4 LSR
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gender
Pos

358
359
360
361
362

64
363
364

65
365
366
367

66
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

67
378
379
380

68
381
382

69
383

70
384

71
385
386
387

72
388
389
390
391
392
393
394

73
395

74
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

75
404
405
406

76
407

77
408
409
410
411
412

78

Class Chip  Chip
Pos Time  Pos

166 3:45:04 418
167 3:45:22 422
57 3:45:32 423
126 3:45:38 424
127 3:45:54 428
33 3:45:38 425
168 3:45:48 426
169 3:46:17 435
15 3:45:49 427
58 3:46:15 433
170 3:45:55 429
171 3:46:10 432
16 3:46:15 434
59 3:46:46 436
172 3:46:06 430
128 3:46:08 431
60 3:46:49 437
129 3:47:07 439
61 3:47:16 440
173 3:47:00 438
174 3:47:31 441
130 3:48:09 445
175 3:47:52 442
34 3:48:05 443
176 3:48:20 447
131 3:48:17 446
177 3:48:07 444
35 3:48:39 450
132 3:48:47 452
62 3:48:39 451
36 3:48:33 448
12 3:48:49 453
14 3:48:34 449
63 3:49:03 455
15 3:49:10 456
178 3:49:17 457
179 3:48:56 454
64 3:49:25 458
17 3:49:39 459
65 3:50:08 464
180 3:49:42 460
181 3:49:48 462
182 3:49:52 463
133 3:49:42 461
183 3:50:28 466
13 3:50:11 465
18 3:50:33 467
184 3:50:44 468
16 3:51:33 474
185 3:51:27 472
66 3:51:04 469
134 3:51:21 471
135 3:51:35 475
67 3:51:11 470
186 3:52:05 479
136 3:51:50 476
137 3:51:28 473
37 3:52:05 480
138 3:52:07 481
139 3:52:21 484
187 3:52:15 482
38 3:52:01 478
140 3:51:56 477
19 3:52:26 485
188 3:52:17 483
189 3:52:38 486
141 3:53:00 487
190 3:53:01 488
142 3:53:25 489
20 3:53:43 491
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Pos.

491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

Bib

1177
343
947
161
191
619
784
699

1027
442
615
975

18
720
800
737
277

1031
140
750
372

1156
899
455
734
732

98
274
365
574

12
276

1063

1067
955
990
395
405

1163

94
836
926
409

88
657

1048
842

1010
479

1131
414

16
711
231
311
433
822
565

661
1158
141
420
122
232
166
943
1044
423
1176

Time

3:54:01
3:54:25
3:54:31
3:54:32
3:54:40
3:54:48
3:54:53
3:54:56
3:54:57
3:55:14
3:55:15
3:55:27
3:55:28
3:55:31
3:55:34
3:55:36
3:55:37
3:55:43
3:55:47
3:55:56
3:55:57
3:56:04
3:56:04
3:56:08
3:56:09
3:56:11
3:56:16
3:56:20
3:56:22
3:56:27
3:56:28
3:56:36
3:56:44
3:56:46
3:57:32
3:57:33
3:57:40
3:57:43
3:58:00
3:58:02
3:58:07
3:58:11
3:58:23
3:58:25
3:58:26
3:58:32
3:58:35
3:58:41
3:59:03
3:59:06
3:59:09
3:59:10
3:59:15
3:59:16
3:59:19
3:59:20
3:59:26
3:59:37
3:59:40
3:59:44
3:59:55
3:59:57
3:59:59
4:00:16
4:00:19
4:00:21
4:00:27
4:00:33
4:00:38
4:00:48

Name

Stephen ROACH
Katie PINNINGTON
Martin TODMAN
Andrew TAYLOR
Duncan CHAMBERS
Colin LOBBAN
Julie DEADMAN
Aeron SMITH
Graham MILLER
Graham BENTLEY
Steve ALEXANDER
Samantha CALLEAR
Patricia WILSON
Joanna SUMMERS
Jonathan HYDE
David PALMER
Joanne LOCK
Peter ROGERS
David CROSTHWAITE
Danny KAY

Chris CHRISTOU
Alan PEERS

Keith MARSHALL
Peter LEWIS
Wendy MARKS
Mike PETTY

Carol MATHEWS
Dave MULLANEY
David THOMAS
lain JORDAN
Gemma FERRIER
David MULLIGAN
Alan WOODWARD
Emma PASSMORE
Duncan BABER
Anne GRANT
Anne-Marie WILLICOTT
Lisa WILLIAMS
Peter MARSH
Julian LEWIS
Jennifer ROBERTSON
Rod GOODWIN
Tim MARSH

Helen LAMBERT
Andy BARTLETT

K PARKER-TOWLE
Chris EDMONDS
Wendy COPE
Kevin KAVANAGH
Craig FILMER
Linda PHIMISTER
Martin JOHNSON
Simon REDFERN
Karl FRENCH
Peter TWINNING
Dagmar TRUE

Paul FINCH

Paul BLACKWELL
lan KEELEY
Richard WILLSON
Edwin EVANS

Tim WITHERS
Linda AIRD

lan TAPLIN

Russell WILKINS
Tony BOWE

Phil BEVIS

Lindsay SCHUBERT
Judy MILLS

Ruth BLANCO

Club

Hogweed Trotters
Stratford upon Avon
Road Runners Club

York Knavesmire Harriers

Serpentine Running Club
Sutton Runners

Sutton Runners
Quantock Harriers

St Albans Striders

Abingdon Amblers AC

Vegetarian Cycling & A.C.
St Albans Striders
100 Marathon Club

Spectrum Striders RC
Falmouth Road Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Harrogate Harriers
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Buckingham & Stowe
Selby Striders
Pembrokeshire Harriers

Eynsham Roadrunners

Almost Athletes
Instinctive Sports

12 Regt RA

Hogweed Trotters
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Kenilworth Runners
Newbury AC

Braintree & District AC
Banbury Harriers

Poole AC

Dunstable Road Runners
Eynsham Roadrunners

4 LSR

New Forest Runners
Eynsham Roadrunners
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Almost Athletes

Striders of Croydon

Great Bentley RC
Eynsham Roadrunners
Truro Running Club
Welsh Masters AA
Farnham Runners

North Herts Road Runners

Northbrook AC
Banbury Harriers

Thornbury RC

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Pos

413

79
414
415
416
417

80

81
418
419
420

82

83

84
421
422

85
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

86
430

87
431
432
433

88
434
435

89
436

90

91

92
437
438

93
439
440

94
441

95
442

96
443
444

97
445
446
447
448

98
449
450
451
452
453
454

99
455
456
457
458
100
101
102

Class

MV40
FV35
MV50
MV40
MV50

FVv45

MV50
MV40
MV40

FVv45

FV35

MV40
MV50
FV35

MV50
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV70
MV60
MV50
FV35

MV50
FVv45

MV40
MV40

MV40
MV40

MV50
FV35
FV35
F

M
MV40
F
MV50
M
FV45
MV50
FV45
MV50
FV45
MV50
M
FV45
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
FV45
M
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV60
M
FV45
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV60
F
FV45
F

Class
Pos

191
39
68

192
69

143
17
21
70

193

194
22
18
40

195
71
41
72

196
14

197

15
73
42
74
19
198
199
144
23
200
201
24
75
43
44
25
145
202
26
76
146
20
77
21
78
22
79
147
23
80
203
204
205
24
148
206
81
82
16
149
25
207
208
209
17
27
26
28

Chip

Time
3:53:41
3:53:50
3:54:00
3:54:27
3:54:05
3:54:30
3:54:35
3:54:20
3:54:21
3:54:44
3:54:51
3:54:40
3:54:55
3:55:01
3:55:07
3:55:19
3:55:28
3:55:17
3:55:08
3:55:26
3:55:36
3:55:49
3:55:20
3:56:01
3:55:28
3:55:54
3:55:53
3:55:35
3:56:08
3:55:38
3:56:06
3:56:03
3:56:00
3:56:11
3:57:03
3:57:17
3:57:24
3:57:23
3:57:42
3:57:27
3:57:19
3:57:15
3:57:55
3:57:57
3:58:04
3:57:38
3:58:27
3:58:16
3:58:51
3:58:23
3:58:39
3:58:48
3:58:43
3:58:26
3:58:58
3:58:48
3:59:24
3:59:09
3:59:19
3:59:31
3:59:49
3:59:12
3:59:23
3:59:44
3:59:58
4:00:09
4:00:14
3:59:59
4:00:20
4:00:24

Chip
Pos
490
492
493
497
494
498
499
495
496
501
502
500
503
504
505
508
511
507
506
510
514
516
509
520
512
518
517
513
523
515
522
521
519
524
525
527
530
529
533
531
528
526
534
535
536
532
540
537
545
538
541
543
542
539
546
544
551
547
549
552
554
548
550
553
555
557
559
556
560
561
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Pos.

561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630

Bib

116
378
1100
363
817

663
513
804
1038
1024
963
192
296
723
438
1168
180
1076
291
676
1140
374
844
1132
1016
1002
199
404
126
802
682
53
958
214
95
695
586
256
417
707
44
474
740
437
369
448
827
783
554
701
425
610
338
790
693
700
13
981
1028
598
80
483
1029
387
1160
428
824
538
887

Time

4:00:49
4:00:58
4:01:15
4:01:21
4:01:38
4:01:40
4:01:47
4:02:03
4:02:10
4:02:16
4:02:27
4:02:44
4:02:53
4:03:01
4:03:10
4:03:12
4:03:12
4:03:22
4:03:47
4:04:28
4:04:34
4:04:40
4:04:47
4:04:54
4:05:04
4:05:22
4:05:44
4:06:04
4:06:17
4:06:20
4:06:25
4:06:26
4:06:45
4:07:11
4:07:18
4:07:32
4:07:35
4:08:10
4:08:16
4:08:24
4:08:48
4:08:53
4:09:32
4:09:57
4:10:14
4:10:14
4:10:23
4:10:26
4:10:30
4:10:56
4:11:08
4:11:36
4:11:47
4:12:24
4:12:35
4:12:36
4:12:58
4:13:21
4:13:47
4:14:20
4:14:29
4:14:29
4:14:39
4:14:46
4:14:55
4:15:00
4:15:06
4:15:21
4:15:40
4:15:46

Name

Peter HALL

Naomi RUMBOLD
David GREEN

Leah JONES

lan CADDIE

Jane LARBALESTIER
Christopher FREER
David BORROWDALE
Julie CHASIN

Steve WALL

David PYE

Peter JACKSON
Corinna O'CONNOR
Debbie STANLEY
Susan ROOKLEY
Lynn COLE

Mena LAWRENCE
Emma DOVEN
John LAWRIE
Graeme MOORE
Mark FRASER
Jolandi JOUBERT
Teresa SMITH
Robert BOUGHEN
Migove MUCHENKI
Kelly PATERSON
Rebecca CREESE
David MAJOR

Liza DARROCH
Huw HAMER

Julian MCCRACKEN
Julie BRIDGE

Gary KELLY

Marie CHUILON
Michael CLARK
John GALPIN

David PARRY

Dave ELLIOTT
Claire COOK

Jackie TIMMS
Darren KITCHING
Robert SHARP
Ross HERIOT
Adam KELLY

Colin PRICE

Simon PERALTA
Stephen QUANTICK
Andrew CARRY
Martin PETHER
Andrew HEANEY
Abby REILLY

John CANE

Donna Louise NEWTON
Simeon WARD
Judith BEARD
Sarah PRYOR
Deborah DAY
Hannah BRICE
Peter HARRIS

Karl RANDALL
John STEPHENS
Stuart DEWDNEY
Richard STONES
Sarah LEWIS

lan HALL

Franklyn GISSING
Susan KENNEDY
Rebecca FLECKNEY
Kellee READ

Emma COLBORNE

Club

Running Forever RC

Bishops Stortford Running Club

100 Marathon Club
Quantock Harriers

Eynsham Roadrunners

26.2 Road Runners Club

Amazing Feet

Fetch Everyone RC
Northbrook AC

Black Pear Joggers
Buckingham & Stowe

Farnham Runners

Benfleet RC

Slinn Allstars

4LSR

Devizes Running Club

4 LSR

Manchester Tri Club
Axe Valley Runners
100 Marathon Club
Cirencester Athletics Club
Watford Joggers

Bitton Road Runners
Almost Athletes
Buckingham & Stowe
Eynsham Roadrunners
Reigate Priory

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes

Radley AC
Didcot Runners

Eynsham Roadrunners
Team Kennet
Burnham Joggers

Poole AC

St Albans Striders

Alchester RC
Sandhurst Joggers
St Albans Striders

Haywards Heath Harriers
Eynsham Roadrunners
Slinn Allstars

Headington Road Runners

Black Country Triathletes
Amazing Feet

12 Regt RA

Serpentine Running Club
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Gosport Road Runners

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Pos

459
103
460
104
461
105
462
463
106
464
465
466
107
108
109
110
111
112
467
468
469
113
114
470
471
115
116
472
117
473
474
118
475
119
476
477
478
479
120
121
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
122
490
123
491
124
125
126
127
492
493
494
495
496
128
497
498
129
130
131
132

Class Chip  Chip
Pos Time  Pos

83 4:00:11 558
45 4:00:26 562
84 4:00:56 564
46 4:00:37 563
210 4:01:11 566
27 4:01:30 567
150 4:00:58 565
151 4:01:45 568
47 4:01:45 569
152 4:01:47 570
85 4:01:53 571
211 4:02:23 574
48 4:02:24 575
49 4:02:30 576
28 4:02:46 578
50 4:02:18 572
4 4:02:18 573
51 4:02:36 577
86 4:03:20 579
87 4:04:01 581
153 4:03:54 580
29 4:04:27 583
29 4:04:12 582
212 4:04:34 584
154 4:05:01 586
30 4:04:46 585
31 4:05:16 587
213 4:05:33 588
5 4:05:49 590
155 4:05:37 589
214 4:05:51 591
30 4:05:59 592
88 4:06:19 593
32 4:07:01 595
215 4:06:36 594
89 4:07:10 596
90 4:07:23 597
91 4:07:54 599
31 4:07:56 601
52 4:07:40 598
216 4:07:54 600
217 4:08:34 602
156 4:08:52 603
157 4:09:45 607
92 4:09:31 605
158 4:09:15 604
159 4:09:42 606
93 4:09:45 608
218 4:09:56 610
219 4:09:54 609
33 4:10:43 611
160 4:11:00 612
53 4:11:09 613
161 4:12:04 615
54 4:12:09 616
55 4:11:57 614
32 4:12:47 617
34 4:12:48 618
220 4:13:08 619
221 4:13:41 621
222 4:13:34 620
94 4:14:05 622
162 4:14:28 626
56 4:14:11 623
223 4:14:23 624
163 4:14:43 627
33 4:14:25 625
35 4:14:54 628
57 4:14:59 630
36 4:14:54 629
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Pos.

631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700

Bib

512
318
127
611
956
862
859
618
245
41
332
793
847
58
944
1078
210
471
345
203
91
837
498
129
236
397
925
903
851
1037
749
59
485
834
194
35
1152
159
523
524
803
1050
487
50
1154
949
948
281
29
385
863
688
36
806
67
1001
134
1150
828
1003
216
466
501
38
288
249
1061
20
292
293

Time

4:15:53
4:15:58
4:16:01
4:16:13
4:16:37
4:16:37
4:16:38
4:16:39
4:16:57
4:17:07
4:17:37
4:17:39
4:17:52
4:18:21
4:18:35
4:18:46
4:18:51
4:18:57
4:19:06
4:19:41
4:19:55
4:20:12
4:20:39
4:20:47
4:21:05
4:21:38
4:21:45
4:22:30
4:22:35
4:23:09
4:23:10
4:23:15
4:23:27
4:23:36
4:23:39
4:23:46
4:23:47
4:24:12
4:24:49
4:24:49
4:25:06
4:25:08
4:25:23
4:25:43
4:25:49
4:25:51
4:25:53
4:26:17
4:26:33
4:26:34
4:26:46
4:27:36
4:27:48
4:28:04
4:28:11
4:28:11
4:28:14
4:28:21
4:28:30
4:29:19
4:29:27
4:29:52
4:29:53
4:30:32
4:30:53
4:30:53
4:31:18
4:31:45
4:31:49
4:33:22

Name

Nigel NORMAN
Paul BOWAL

Zoe WESTERMAN
John WORTH
Rachelle FAYS
Sarah GRANT
Helen HUNTER
Nigel DAVIES
John WORTHINGTON
Philip KENNEDY
Deena ROBINSON
Martin WRIGHT
Paul GRIMSDALE
Joni SOUTHALL
Gary TOMPSETT
Robert HALE
James JOY
Jeremy FURBER
Mark BEESON
Nick CHERRY
Gary FLINT

Sarah O'BRYAN
Tricia HOPPER
Fiona PARK

Mo FASSIHINIA
Karen HURRELL
Marion STANTON

Carole HOLLINGSWORTH

Peter BRACKETT
Ursula PUENTENER
Eleanor PALFREMAN
Robin RUSHER
Louise MCCANN
Cherryl SINCLAIR
Will AGNEW

Mary HOLT

Richard GOODMAN
Ruth BENZIMRA
Joanne BERRY
Angela ANDERSON
Shamim CARPENTER
lan HITCHING
Adrian COOKE

Guy NESBITT
Simon MCCULLOGH
Thomas CHARNOCK
Selina JONES

Toby NEWMAN
Rebecca CLEGG
Emily WELLOCK
Julia BROWN

Katy YOUNG

Alison JONES

Clive NOTTAGE
Lynn CUNNINGHAM
Helen PHILPOTT
Carol Ann PLATER
Jonathan PLOWS
Kevin STONE
Pragnesh PATEL
Charles BRITTON
Derek BREAKER
Angela ADAMS

Sam VARNEY

David WALTON

Jo WILLIAMS

John SCARBOROUGH
Alister ALSOP
Setsuko YANAGIYA
Mark COYLE

Club

Maids Moreton Runners

Headington Road Runners

Bracknell Forest Runners
likley Harriers
Oxford City AC

Chichester Runners
Evesham Vale

Trent Park RC
Southville Running Club
Farnham Runners
Alchester RC

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Sutton Runners

Dagenham 88
Sutton Runners

Southampton AC
Running Forever RC

Benson
Vegan Runners

Reading AC

Army Athletic Association
100 Marathon Club
Cherwell Runners
Cherwell Runners

Dorset Doddlers

Army Athletic Association
Bearbrook RC

Eynsham Roadrunners

Fetch Everyone RC

Running Forever RC
Running Forever RC

100 Marathon Club

Army Athletic Association
26.2 Road Runners Club
Wootton Road Runners

Eynsham Roadrunners

Evesham Vale
Didcot Runners

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender
Pos

499
500
133
501
134
135
136
502
503
504
137
505
506
138
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
139
140
141
514
142
143
144
515
145
146
516
147
148
517
149
518
150
151
152
153
519
520
521
522
523
154
524
155
156
157
158
159
525
160
161
162
526
527
528
529
530
163
164
531
165
532
533
166
534

Class Chip  Chip
Pos Time  Pos

95 4:15:32 633
224 4:15:23 631
37 4:15:24 632
225 4:15:56 637
58 4:15:46 634
59 4:15:46 635
60 4:15:46 636
226 4:15:58 638
96 4:16:18 639
227 4:16:55 641
61 4:17:05 642
228 4:16:37 640
97 4:17:16 643
38 4:17:45 644
98 4:17:52 645
18 4:18:05 646
229 4:18:19 647
230 4:18:21 648
231 4:18:21 649
232 4:19:00 650
233 4:19:09 651
39 4:19:25 652
62 4:19:51 653
63 4:20:12 654
99 4:20:42 655
34 4:20:45 656
35 4:21:08 657
64 4:21:56 659
100 4:21:49 658
40 4:22:22 661
41 4:22:31 662
101 4:22:20 660
42 4:22:42 663
43 4:23:07 666
102 4:23:25 668
65 4:22:47 664
164 4:22:58 665
36 4:23:18 667
66 4:24:21 669
44 4:24:21 670
67 4:24:36 673
234 4:24:29 672
235 4:24:28 671
236 4:24:56 674
165 4:25:00 676
237 4:24:56 675
45 4:25:02 677
166 4:25:49 678
68 4:25:51 679
46 4:26:03 680
69 4:26:06 681
47 4:27:24 684
70 4:26:55 682
238 4:27:11 683
37 4:27:31 685
48 4:27:31 686
38 4:27:46 688
167 4:27:31 687
239 4:28:05 689
168 4:28:47 691
19 4:28:32 690
103 4:29:41 693
71 4:29:19 692
49 4:29:41 694
169 4:30:29 696
72 4:30:09 695
20 4:30:30 697
240 4:31:14 699
39 4:31:00 698
241 4:32:49 701
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Results

Pos.

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770

Bib

1119
444
898
242
186
765
200

1054
624

1175

24
135
601
600
153
766
928
207
492

64
124
499
132

1015

1129

1130

40

69
411
821
670
669
789
553

1045
872
302

85

1178
559
969
826
940
329
328
359
360
451
131
818
576
287
714
556

14
935
187

15
176
623
709
520
489

1086

1162
542

39
743
831
217

Time

4:33:41
4:34:30
4:34:35
4:34:41
4:35:12
4:35:28
4:35:40
4:36:06
4:36:40
4:36:42
4:36:42
4:37:17
4:37:53
4:37:53
4:39:08
4:39:47
4:40:20
4:40:21
4:41:35
4:41:40
4:42:12
4:42:13
4:43:10
4:43:16
4:43:57
4:43:57
4:44:26
4:45:45
4:46:24
4:47:47
4:48:21
4:48:21
4:48:25
4:48:34
4:48:43
4:49:28
4:50:33
4:51:42
4:52:58
4:53:32
4:54:36
4:55:02
4:55:06
4:55:49
4:55:49
4:55:58
4:56:38
4:56:53
4:56:53
4:57:34
4:58:51
4:59:22
4:59:25
5:00:04
5:00:44
5:02:09
5:03:15
5:05:20
5:07:08
5:08:40
5:09:19
5:10:35
5:10:35
5:14:48
5:14:50
5:16:12
5:17:17
5:19:56
5:20:40
5:23:00

Name

lain NOON

Colin SKETCHER
Terry MARSHALL
Howard BULL

Mark BAYLISS
Dave ROBSON
Robert SHAW
Michael ALSWORTH
Paul HOLGATE
Patsy BAKER
Janice MOOREKITE
Robert EWIN

Sue LEIGH
Christopher LEIGH
Andrew SHIRRAS
Ann BATH

Gilly ELDRIDGE
Catherine LEWIS
Floyd BALLANTYNE
Nicola KING

David PHILLIPS
Karen LIDDLE
David MCCANN
Darren CARPENTER
Lynda GANDLEY
Michael PATON
Steve BUTLER
Graham STRANG
Richard SHEPPARD
Leila TAYLOR
Simon HALL

Mick DUPLOCK
Darren DRYSDALE
David ASHCROFT
Matt BARWICK
Lesley YEARLEY
Charlotte BUCKINGHAM
Barry WARD

John TULLY

David WHEATCROFT
Terence BRACKETT
Curtis MANNERS
Ruth LANDRETH
John BOULTON
Zoe BOULTON
Gemma CONWAY
Fiona MARSHALL
Robert BELSHAW
Norman BOULTON
Linda RICHARDS
Andrew LAW

David REES

Craig EDWARDS
Keith LYONS

Hildy FRENKEN

Lee DENHAM
Deborah LEADBEATER
Julie WEISKRANTZ
Nikhil GARRETT
Stuart MOORE
Sarah HARRIS
Dionne BALDWIN
Richard TWEED
James MCKELLAR
Neil GOULDEN
Finbar CALNAN
Elaine BUTLER
Grahame COOPER
Stephen EATON
Robert COURTIER

Club

3LSR

Totton Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners
St Albans Striders
Striders of Croydon

Elvet Striders

Fairlands Valley Spartans
100 Marathon Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans
100 Marathon Club
Invicta East Kent
Wymondham AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans

26.2 Road Runners Club
Lordshill Road Runners

Fetch Everyone RC
Massey Ferguson RC
Fairlands Valley Spartans

3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt
3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt
Eynsham Roadrunners
Running Forever RC
Farnham Runners
Garden City Runners
Chard Road Runners
Chard Road Runners

Bearbrook RC

Evenwood Road Runners
Reading Joggers

Headington Road Runners
Frome Running Club
Frome Running Club
Portsmouth Joggers
Sandhurst Joggers

Northbrook AC

Barking Road Runners
Eynsham Roadrunners

Eynsham Roadrunners

Reading Road Runners

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
12 Regt RA

Eynsham Roadrunners
Sparkhill Harriers
Lichfield RC

Barking Road Runners

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

535
536
167
537
538
539
540
541
542
168
169
543
170
544
545
171
172
173
546
174
547
175
548
549
176
550
551
552
553
177
554
555
556
557
558
178
179
559
560
561
562
563
180
564
181
182
183
565
566
184
567
568
569
570
185
571
186
187
572
573
188
189
574
575
576
577
190
578
579
580

Class Clggz
M 170
MV40 242
FV55 6
M 171
M 172
MV60 21
MV60 22
MV60 23
MV50 104
Fv45 40
Fv45 41
MV60 24
Fva5 42
MV40 243
MV40 244
FV55 7
Fv45 43
FV35 73
MV50 105
Fv45 44
MV60 25
FVv45 45
M 173
MV40 245
FV35 74
MV40 246
MV40 247
MV50 106
MV40 248
FV55 8
MV50 107
MV60 26
M 174
MV40 249
M 175
Fv45 46
F 50
MV40 250
MV40 251
M 176
MV40 252
M 177
Fv45 47
MV50 108
F 51
F 52
FV35 75
MV50 109
MV40 253
FV35 76
M 178
M 179
M 180
M 181
FV55 9
MV40 254
FV35 77
Fv45 48
M 182
M 183
F 53
F 54
M 184
MV70 2
M 185
MV60 27
FV35 78
MV70 3
MV50 110
MV50 111

Chip

Time
4:32:48
4:33:44
4:33:52
4:34:17
4:34:49
4:34:32
4:34:50
4:35:36
4:35:48
4:36:15
4:36:40
4:36:51
4:37:04
4:37:04
4:38:25
4:39:42
4:39:59
4:40:00
4:40:57
4:40:47
4:41:57
4:41:25
4:42:25
4:42:46
4:42:57
4:42:57
4:43:40
4:45:06
4:45:38
4:47:18
4:47:23
4:47:24
4:47:29
4:48:02
4:47:56
4:49:13
4:49:37
4:50:57
4:52:02
4:52:48
4:53:49
4:54:21
4:54:20
4:55:11
4:55:11
4:55:05
4:55:46
4:55:52
4:56:02
4:57:05
4:58:23
4:58:26
4:58:30
4:59:13
4:59:56
5:01:40
5:02:16
5:04:34
5:06:12
5:07:42
5:08:25
5:09:53
5:09:52
5:14:03
5:14:33
5:15:35
5:16:29
5:19:14
5:20:03
5:22:09

Chip
Pos
700
702
703
704
706
705
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
720
719
722
721
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
735
734
736
737
738
739
740
741
743
742
745
746
744
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
763
762
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
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Gender s Class Chip  Chip

Pos. Bib Time Name Club Gender pos Clas Pos Time  Pos
771 368 5:23:01 D SPENCER-PERKINS  Barking Road Runners Male 581  MV50 112 5:22:10 771
772 270 5:25:57 Ben PINE Didcot Runners Male 582 M 186 5:25:09 772
773 551 5:26:19 Tim SYKES Grove House Hospice Male 583 MV40 255 5:25:32 773
774 84 5:30:20 Colin BRASSINGTON Fetch Everyone RC Male 584 MV40 256 5:29:21 774
775 83 5:44:19 Justin MARAH Male 585  MV40 257 5:43:22 775
776 1123 5:44:20 James PHILLPOTT Male 586 M 187 5:43:23 776
77 107 5:44:47 Gillian ANTON Compton Harriers Female 191 Fv45 49 5:43:58 77
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Gender Results

Male
Pos. Bib
1 464
2 646
3 367
4 1120
5 89
6 997
7 443
8 1115
9 1128
10 741
11 606
12 560
13 459
14 680
15 892
16 1053
17 138
18 1090
19 843
20 503
21 1
22 34
23 23
24 239
25 651
Female
Pos. Bib
1 517
2 324
3 965
4 415
5 1032
6 130
7 946
8 111
9 633
10 61
11 243
12 655
13 267
14 1180
15 430
16 257
17 660
18 254
19 762
20 399
21 540
22 383
23 19
24 76
25 46

Time
02:31:46
02:31:49
02:36:42
02:37:36
02:38:10
02:42:44
02:43:18
02:44:06
02:44:13
02:44:18
02:44:56
02:45:44
02:46:51
02:46:57
02:47:45
02:48:04
02:48:14
02:48:34
02:48:35
02:48:53
02:49:25
02:49:34
02:49:40
02:50:22
02:50:23

Time
02:53:55
02:56:34
02:58:58
02:59:27
02:59:49
03:04.07
03:04:26
03:04:32
03:04:40
03:06:55
03:07:19
03:08:30
03:09:49
03:11:17
03:11:36
03:11:43
03:12:41
03:12:54
03:14:32
03:15:46
03:16:00
03:17:05
03:17:07
03:17:31
03:19:54

Category
MV40

Category

M T T T

FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35

FV35

FV35
FV35
Fv45

Fv45
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
Fv45
FV55
Fv45

Name

Stephen MALE
James PEARSON
Paul FERNANDEZ
Mark GREENWOOD
James BOLTON
Julian RICHARDSON
Mike HATTON
Russell HUGHES
Colin PATON
Brian O'CONNOR
Ben MARTIN-DYE
Mike APPLETON
Stuart CARROLL
Peter LEE

Keith DOWSON
Paul DAVIES
Aaron BURGESS
Karl SPIELMANN
Duncan HANCOX
Simon WAY
Robert STOREY
David CANTWELL
Chris FULCHER
Paul HULL

Shaw PYE

Name

Sophie CARTER
Alex GOUNELAS
Sally ONN

Myshola KIRKHAM
Louise BEVERIDGE
Kay WALSHA

Jo SINGER

Jill RUSH

Annette OAKMAN
Amelia HICKS

Cath STIBBS

Liz GROLIMUND
Laura CROKER
Becky HOLLOWBREAD
Sharon HAWKINS
Catherine CHARLTON
Kate WRIGHT
Victoria CARTER
MG SPALTON
Wendy ROBERTS
Leah WILLIAMS
Tracey PATMORE
Dawn COMPTON
Sue HASLAM

Lucy GETTINS

Club

Oxford City AC

Beverley AC

Abingdon Amblers AC
Army Athletic Association
Woodstock Harriers
Oxford City AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Army Athletic Association
3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt
Woodstock Harriers
Bracknell Forest Runners
Ripon Runners

Royton Road Runners
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Sevenoaks AC

Centurion RC

Oxford City AC

Serpentine Running Club
Bournemouth AC
Eynsham Roadrunners
Woodstock Harriers

Port Talbot Harriers
Hillingdon AC

Fairlands Valley Spartans

Club

Woodstock Harriers

Eton Manor

St Albans Striders
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Victoria Park Harriers
Braintree & District AC
Colchester Harriers AC
Bristol & West

Kent AC

Alchester RC
Clevedon AC

New Forest Runners
Invicta East Kent
Redhill Road Runners
Stratford AC
Serpentine Running Club
Belgrave Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Stratford AC

Scarborough AC

Compton Harriers

[ Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708
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Category Results

Pos. Bib
517
324
965
415

1032

61
655
257
858

1109

© oo ~NOO O WNEPE

[EnY
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FV35

Pos. Bib
130
946
111
633
243
267

1180
254
762
399

©oo~NOO O WDNEPR

[EnY
o

FV45

Pos. Bib
430
660
19
46
96
585
685
900
643
86

©oOo~NOOO D~ WNEPR

[En
o

FV55

Pos. Bib
76
942
421
1168
404
898
766
821
14

[EEY

© oo~NOO O WN

Time
02:53:55
02:56:34
02:58:58
02:59:27
02:59:49
03:06:55
03:08:30
03:11:43
03:21:21
03:25:15

Time
03:04.07
03:04:26
03:04:32
03:04:40
03:07:19
03:09:49
03:11:17
03:12:54
03:14:32
03:15:46

Time
03:11:36
03:12:41
03:17:07
03:19:54
03:26:29
03:27:24
03:28:29
03:28:51
03:30:47
03:31:25

Time
03:17:31
03:31.57
03:41:37
04:03:12
04:06:17
04:34:35
04:39:47
04:47:47
05:00:44

Name

Sophie CARTER
Alex GOUNELAS
Sally ONN

Myshola KIRKHAM
Louise BEVERIDGE
Amelia HICKS

Liz GROLIMUND
Catherine CHARLTON
Hannah TURNER
Lucy ARCHBOLD

Name

Kay WALSHA

Jo SINGER

Jill RUSH

Annette OAKMAN
Cath STIBBS
Laura CROKER
Becky HOLLOWBREAD
Victoria CARTER
MG SPALTON
Wendy ROBERTS

Name

Sharon HAWKINS
Kate WRIGHT
Dawn COMPTON
Lucy GETTINS
Karen GALPIN
Ingrid HARRIS
Vicky TALBOT ROSNER
Sandra WOLANSKI
Pirjo KIVELAINEN
Sarah THORNE

Name

Sue HASLAM
Barbara RALPH
Deidre HEYDECKER
Mena LAWRENCE
Liza DARROCH
Terry MARSHALL
Ann BATH

Leila TAYLOR

Hildy FRENKEN

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Woodstock Harriers

Eton Manor

St Albans Striders
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Dundee Hawknhill Harriers
Bristol & West

Alchester RC

Redhill Road Runners
Harpenden Aro Runners
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Victoria Park Harriers
Braintree & District AC
Colchester Harriers AC
Kent AC

Clevedon AC

New Forest Runners
Serpentine Running Club
Belgrave Harriers

Club

Invicta East Kent
Stratford AC

Stratford AC

Compton Harriers
Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Invicta East Kent
Headington Road Runners
Cleethorpes AC
Dunstable Road Runners

Club
Scarborough AC
Chiltern Harriers
St Albans Striders

Cirencester Athletics Club
Falmouth Road Runners
26.2 Road Runners Club
Garden City Runners
Eynsham Roadrunners
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Category Results

FV65
Pos. Bib
1 3
M
Pos. Bib
1 646
2 367
3 1120
4 89
5 1115
6 1128
7 560
8 138
9 843
10 651
MV40
Pos. Bib
1 464
2 997
3 741
4 606
5 459
6 680
7 892
8 1053
9 1090
10 503
MV50
Pos. Bib
1 443
2 1116
3 506
4 531
5 567
6 1118
7 241
8 190
9 752
10 171
MV60
Pos. Bib
1 922
2 545
3 65
4 147
5 71
6 587
7 621
8 814
9 547
10 60

Time
03:43:12

Time
02:31:49
02:36:42
02:37:36
02:38:10
02:44:06
02:44:13
02:45:44
02:48:14
02:48:35
02:50:23

Time
02:31:46
02:42:44
02:44:18
02:44:56
02:46:51
02:46:57
02:47:45
02:48:04
02:48:34
02:48:53

Time
02:43:18
02:53:03
02:55:59
02:56:00
02:56:03
02:56:24
02:58:25
02:59:50
03:01:40
03:03:11

Time
03:08:41
03:16:51
03:19:07
03:22:05
03:27:54
03:29:29
03:36:25
03:38:37
03:39:00
03:39:45

Name
Kate WILLIAMSON

Name

James PEARSON
Paul FERNANDEZ
Mark GREENWOOD
James BOLTON
Russell HUGHES
Colin PATON

Mike APPLETON
Aaron BURGESS
Duncan HANCOX
Shaw PYE

Name

Stephen MALE
Julian RICHARDSON
Brian O'CONNOR
Ben MARTIN-DYE
Stuart CARROLL
Peter LEE

Keith DOWSON
Paul DAVIES

Karl SPIELMANN
Simon WAY

Name

Mike HATTON
Terry HAZELL
John LAWLOR
Mick BREARLEY
Jonathan HAYNES
John COOK

lan THOMAS
Tony CONWAY
Douglas BRISCO
Peter FELLOWS

Name

Trevor EDGLEY
Keith PAILING
Anthony CURTIN
Peter RAYNER
Colin TALBOT
Geoffrey HOOPER
Keith HILEY
Michael AFFLECK
Malcolm ALLEN
Denys BAUDRY

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club
Eynsham Roadrunners

Club

Beverley AC

Abingdon Amblers AC
Army Athletic Association
Woodstock Harriers
Army Athletic Association
3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt
Ripon Runners

Oxford City AC
Serpentine Running Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Club

Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC
Woodstock Harriers
Bracknell Forest Runners
Royton Road Runners
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Sevenoaks AC

Centurion RC

Bournemouth AC

Club

South Cheshire Harriers
Army Athletic Association
Sleaford Town Runners
Saltaire striders

Bishops Stortford Running Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Norfolk Gazelles
Portsmouth Joggers
Andover AC

Northbrook AC

Club

Invicta East Kent

Rothwell Harriers

Datchet Dashers

Woodstock Harriers

Midland Masters Athletic Club

Trent Park RC
Garden City Runners
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MV70
Pos. Bib Time Name Club
1 1156 03:56:04 Alan PEERS Spectrum Striders RC
2 1086 05:14:48 James MCKELLAR Marshall Milton Keynes AC
3 743 05:19:56 Grahame COOPER Sparkhill Harriers
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Male Team Results

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Army Athletic Association
Mark GREENWOOD (4), Russell HUGHES (8), Terry HAZELL (31) & Robbie HICKS (64)

Woodstock Harriers
James BOLTON (5), Brian O'CONNOR (10), David CANTWELL (22) & Kevin GAME (106)

Newbury AC
Wayne LILLIS (27), Nick JONES (33), David WRIGHT (88) & Dean MAKAR (129)

St Neots Riverside Runners
Steve CHILDERLEY (52), Olly WRIGHT (69), Neil SHORTEN (131) & Maurice HEMINGWAY (161)

Portsmouth Joggers
Tony CONWAY (80), Martin BACON (91), Phil HOY (112) & Derek POWLES (196)

Army Athletic Association
Neil GRAY (67), Robert SLATER (109), Nirmal RANA (117) & Blair THOMSON (191)

Lordshill Road Runners
Mike BISSON (51), Kevin YATES (132), Jim DAVIES (163) & Darren FOY (167)

Andover AC
Mark CURTIS (35), Douglas BRISCO (90), Matt LANE (190) & Martin WELSH (198)
Oxford City AC
Stephen MALE (1), Julian RICHARDSON (6), Aaron BURGESS (17) & Paul GRIMSDALE (506)
Port Talbot Harriers
Chris FULCHER (23), Steve WALSH (50), Paul REES (68) & R J N MARVIN (401)
Abingdon Amblers AC
Paul FERNANDEZ (3), Serge CONVERS-REIGNIER (66), Julian MOORE (125) & Jack CHEUNG (362)
Woodstock Harriers
Martin INESON (107), Martin TOWNSEND (127), Pat HUDSON (157) & Paul BRACKETT (178)

Reading Road Runners
Neil WHITE (38), Dean ALLAWAY (138), lan CAREY (203) & David FIDDES (216)

Eynsham Roadrunners
Robert STOREY (21), Kevin DAWSON (189), Graham BRIDGES (205) & Nigel CLARK (244)

Bracknell Forest Runners
Ben MARTIN-DYE (11), Kevin QUINN (74), John STAFFORD (276) & Jonathon ERRINGTON (304)

Sandhurst Joggers
David BRESLIN (34), Paul BIGGS (104), Paul ALEXANDER (227) & Patrick WADSWORTH (306)

Headington Road Runners
Richard BASKERVILLE (65), Paul OXLEY (78), Philip LISTER (351) & Paul BRAME (353)

Northbrook AC
Peter FELLOWS (94), Tony MACKNESS (181), Tony HUGHES (259) & Martin GAVIN (314)

100 Marathon Club
Gary WADE (188), Simon ILLINGWORTH (224), Peter JOHNSON (229) & Michael SMITH (268)

Army Athletic Association
Neil SHELLEY (225), Paul CUMMINGS (231), Gareth RICHARDSON (236) & David CLARKE (240)

Quantock Harriers
Steve SELBY (98), Eddie GRAY (148), Thomas WERNER (291) & Graham BENTLEY (419)

12 Regt RA
Martin KINGANGI (54), Nathan LANHAM (246), Owkayode Akariji DOSUNMU (250) & Peter MARSH (437)

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Shaw PYE (25), Liam HERBERT (182), Lee LAWRENCE (318) & Robert SHAW (540)

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
George ARBUCKLE (158), Richard JONES (277), Jeremy DAY (283) & David COOK (365)

St Albans Striders
Gladstone THOMPSON (265), Ray MARSHALL (278), Stephen ELKAN (294) & Andrew MAHER (300)

Bitton Road Runners
lan HOARE (62), Darren WAY (272), Christopher PALMER (391) & Julian MCCRACKEN (474)

4 LSR
Scott ANDERSON (219), Khagendra LAWATI (270), Martin LANCASTER (290) & Craig FILMER (444)

Wootton Road Runners
Paul NORTHERN (144), Stephen YOUNG (280), Deepesh PATEL (281) & Pragnesh PATEL (528)

Alchester RC
Stephen WOODUS (76), David JAMIESON (320), Mark CLAY (345) & Nick CHERRY (512)

Lordshill Road Runners
Stuart KERSHAW (275), Rob KELLY (305), Robert BENHAM (356) & Peter LEWIS (429)
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

16th October 2011

Male Team Results

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Almost Athletes
Paul THOMAS (261), Mark WILLICOTT (289), John BAILEY (393) & Peter TWINNING (448)

Road Runners Club
Barry PARKER (338), Mick GRANT (344), Edward OTTO (388) & Matt SMITH (404)

Chard Road Runners
Richard CLIFTON (36), Martin HOLLEY (350), Simon HALL (554) & Mick DUPLOCK (555)

Eynsham Roadrunners
Nicholas SHEARD (332), Tony WHITLOCK (387), Kevin KAVANAGH (443) & Martin JOHNSON (445)

Farnham Runners
Sean SMITH (102), Tim WITHERS (454), Mark BEESON (511) & Richard SHEPPARD (553)

100 Marathon Club
David LEWIS (373), Peter LITTLE (383), Danny KAY (425) & David GREEN (460)
Barking Road Runners
Paul WARD (177), Wayne MCALLISTER (369), Keith LYONS (570) & Robert COURTIER (580)
Didcot Runners
Paul THOMAS (113), Robert SHARP (481), John SCARBOROUGH (532) & Ben PINE (582)
Army Athletic Association
Daniel GRONWALT (317), Richard GOODMAN (518), Simon MCCULLOGH (522) & Jonathan PLOWS (526)

Eynsham Roadrunners
lan KEELEY (451), Adam KELLY (483), Derek BREAKER (530) & Steve BUTLER (551)
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

16th October 2011

Female Team Results

10

11

12

13

14

Woodstock Harriers
Sophie CARTER (1), Sue CANTWELL (37) & Caeron PHILLIPS (67)

St Albans Striders
Sally ONN (3), Carol RANSOM (46) & Deidre HEYDECKER (58)

Invicta East Kent

Sharon HAWKINS (15), Vicky TALBOT ROSNER (38) & Susan COOPER (74)
Eynsham Roadrunners

Denise BRIDGES (42), Natalie DAWSON (50) & Kate WILLIAMSON (60)
Almost Athletes

Karen GALPIN (30), Ingrid HARRIS (35) & Anne-Marie WILLICOTT (91)
Serpentine Running Club

Victoria CARTER (18), Julie DEADMAN (80) & Susan KENNEDY (129)

4 LSR
Siobhan WATSON (77), Samantha DICKINSON (78) & Jolandi JOUBERT (113)

St Albans Striders
Mandy ATTREE (63), Abby REILLY (122) & Judith BEARD (124)

Eynsham Roadrunners
Gemma FERRIER (88), Jane LARBALESTIER (105) & Marie CHUILON (119)

Sutton Runners
Aeron SMITH (81), Fiona PARK (141) & Marion STANTON (143)

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Jennifer ROBERTSON (93), Sarah O'BRYAN (139) & Tricia HOPPER (140)

Running Forever RC
Eleanor PALFREMAN (146), Lynn CUNNINGHAM (160) & Helen PHILPOTT (161)

Eynsham Roadrunners
Hannah BRICE (127), Rebecca CLEGG (155) & Hildy FRENKEN (185)

100 Marathon Club
Ruth BENZIMRA (150), Carol Ann PLATER (162) & Patsy BAKER (168)
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

Sunday, 16th October 2011

RESULTS

OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:é’ Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:31:46  Stephen MALE Oxford City AC Male 1 MV40 1 02:31:46
2 02:36:42 Paul FERNANDEZ Abingdon Amblers AC Male 2 M 1 02:36:42
3  02:38:10 James BOLTON Woodstock Harriers Male 3 M 2 02:38:10
4  02:42:44  Julian RICHARDSON Oxford City AC Male 4  MV40 2 02:42:44
5 02:44:18 Brian O'CONNOR Woodstock Harriers Male 5 MV40 3  02:44:18
6 02:48:14  Aaron BURGESS Oxford City AC Male 6 M 3 02:48:14
7 02:48:35 Duncan HANCOX Serpentine Running Club Male 7 M 4 02:48:35
8 02:49:34 David CANTWELL Woodstock Harriers Male 8 MV40 4 02:49:34
9 02:53:55 Sophie CARTER Woodstock Harriers Female 1 F 1 02:53:55

10 02:56:17  Jim COLLINS Male 9 MV40 5 02:56:17
11 02:56:49 Dan PEACE White Horse Harriers Male 10 M 5 02:56:48
12 03:04:07 Kay WALSHA Female 2 FV35 1 03:04:07
13 03:06:36  Kevin GAME Woodstock Harriers Male 11 M 6 03:06:36
14  03:06:45 Martin INESON Woodstock Harriers Male 12 M 7 03:06:37
15 03:06:48 Martin FRAY Compton Harriers Male 13 MV50 1 03:06:47
16 03:07:33 Paul THOMAS Didcot Runners Male 14  MV50 2 03:.07:22
17 03:08:30 Liz GROLIMUND Alchester RC Female 3 F 2 03:08:25
18 03:09:33  Alan REYNOLDS Witney Road Runners Male 15 MV50 3 03:09:28
19 03:09:46  Julian MOORE Abingdon Amblers AC Male 16 MV40 6 03:09:35
20 03:09:55 Martin TOWNSEND Woodstock Harriers Male 17 MV50 4 03:09:55
21 03:13:56 Pat HUDSON Woodstock Harriers Male 18 M 8 03:13:48
22 03:17:23 Paul BRACKETT Woodstock Harriers Male 19 MV50 5 03:17:14
23 03:19:35 Kevin DAWSON Eynsham Roadrunners Male 20 M 9 03:19:25
24 03:19:54 Lucy GETTINS Compton Harriers Female 4 FVv45 1 03:19:47
25 03:20:34  James FINNIGAN Kidlington Running & AC Male 21 M 10 03:20:21
26 03:21:55 Graham BRIDGES Eynsham Roadrunners Male 22 MV40 7 03:21:46
27 03:26:29 Tina WISE Female 5 FV35 2 03:26:16
28 03:27:16  Nigel CLARK Eynsham Roadrunners Male 23 MV50 6 03:27:07
29 03:28:21 Sue CANTWELL Woodstock Harriers Female 6 FVv35 3 03:28:14
30 03:28:51 Sandra WOLANSKI Headington Road Runners Female 7 Fv45 2 03:28:50
31 03:31:02 Denise BRIDGES Eynsham Roadrunners Female 8 FV35 4  03:30:52
32 03:35:56  Andrea FINNIGAN Kidlington Running & AC Female 9 FVv35 5 03:35:43
33 03:36:57 Natalie DAWSON Eynsham Roadrunners Female 10 FVv35 6 03:36:46
34 03:37:24  David JAMIESON Alchester RC Male 24 MV50 7 03:36:33
35 03:39:44 Nicholas SHEARD Eynsham Roadrunners Male 25 MV40 8 03:39:35
36 03:43:12 Kate WILLIAMSON Eynsham Roadrunners Female 11 FV65 1 03:43:02
37 03:44:26  Philip LISTER Headington Road Runners Male 26 MV50 8 03:44:09
38 03:45:04 Paul BRAME Headington Road Runners Male 27 MV40 9 03:44:48
39 03:46:46  John GREENHILL Male 28  MV50 9 03:46:46
40 03:49:35  Tony WHITLOCK Eynsham Roadrunners Male 29  MV50 10 03:49:25
41  03:55:28 Patricia WILSON Abingdon Amblers AC Female 12 Fv45 3 03:54:55
42 03:56:28 Gemma FERRIER Eynsham Roadrunners Female 13 F 3 03:56:06
43 03:58:26  Andy BARTLETT Banbury Harriers Male 30 MV50 11 03:58:04
44 03:59:03 Kevin KAVANAGH Eynsham Roadrunners Male 31 MV50 12 03:58:51
45  03:59:40 lan KEELEY Eynsham Roadrunners Male 32 MV50 13  03:59:19
46  04:00:27  Phil BEVIS Banbury Harriers Male 33  MV60 1 04:00:14
47  04:01:15 David GREEN 100 Marathon Club Male 34 MV50 14 04:00:56
48 04:01:40  Jane LARBALESTIER Eynsham Roadrunners Female 14  FV45 4 04:01:30
49 04:08:48  Darren KITCHING Radley AC Male 35 MV40 10 04:07:54
50 04:09:57 Adam KELLY Eynsham Roadrunners Male 36 M 11  04:09:45
51 04:11:47 Donna Louise NEWTON Alchester RC Female 15 FVv35 7 04:11:09
52 04:13:21  Hannah BRICE Eynsham Roadrunners Female 16 F 4 04:12:48
53 04:16:01 Zoe WESTERMAN Female 17 F 5 04:15:24
54 04:16:13  John WORTH Headington Road Runners Male 37 MV40 11 04:15:56
55 04:17:52  Paul GRIMSDALE Oxford City AC Male 38 MV50 15 04:17:16
56 04:19:41  Nick CHERRY Alchester RC Male 39  MV40 12 04:19:00
57 04:26:33 Rebecca CLEGG Eynsham Roadrunners Female 18 FV35 8 04:25:51
58 04:29:52 Derek BREAKER Eynsham Roadrunners Male 40 MV50 16 04:29:41
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

Sunday, 16th October 2011

RESULTS

MIDDLESEX CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T?;g Name Club Gender Genlgoe; Class Clgzz %mg
1 02:50:22 Paul HULL Hillingdon AC Male 1 MV40 1 02:50:18
2 02:55:30 Dan AFSHAR West 4 Harriers Male 2 M 1 02:55:29
3  02:56:54 Jonathon KYTE Harrow Male 3 M 2 02:56:53
4 02:57:44 Steven DAVIS 2LSRRLC Male 4 MV40 2 02:57:43
5 03:00:25 Nathan POWELL Metros Male 5 MV40 3 03:00:16
6 03:04:26 Jo SINGER Victoria Park Harriers Female 1 FV35 1 03:04:21
7 03:11:19 Rob PITKETHLY Victoria Park Harriers Male 6 M 3 03:11:14
8 03:12:54  Victoria CARTER Serpentine Running Club Female 2 FVv35 2 03:12:48
9 03:39:00 Malcolm ALLEN Trent Park RC Male 7 MV60 1 03:38:46

10 04:15:.06  Susan KENNEDY Serpentine Running Club Female 3 FVv45 1 04:14:25
11 04:28:14 Carol Ann PLATER 100 Marathon Club Female 4 FV45 2 04:27:46
12 04:36:42 Janice MOOREKITE Invicta East Kent Female 5 FV45 3 04:36:40
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

Sunday, 16th October 2011

RESULTS

BERKSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:; Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:44:56 Ben MARTIN-DYE Bracknell Forest Runners Male 1 MV40 1 02:44:56
2 02:51:08 Wayne LILLIS Newbury AC Male 2 MV40 2 02:51:07
3 02:54:46 David BRESLIN Sandhurst Joggers Male 3 MV40 3 02:54:28
4 02:55:33 Neil WHITE Reading Road Runners Male 4  MV40 4 02:55:33
5 02:59:26 Kevin QUINN Bracknell Forest Runners Male 5 MV40 5 02:59:26
6 03:01:14 David WRIGHT Newbury AC Male 6 MV40 6 03:01:14
7 03:10:09 Dean MAKAR Newbury AC Male 7 MV40 7 03:09:33
8 03:11:31 Dean ALLAWAY Reading Road Runners Male 8 M 1 03:11:22
9 03:19:07  Anthony CURTIN Datchet Dashers Male 9 MV60 1 03:19:05

10 03:21:42 lan CAREY Reading Road Runners Male 10 MV50 1 03:21:33
11 03:22:05 Peter RAYNER Woodstock Harriers Male 11 MV60 2 03:21:57
12 03:23:55 David FIDDES Reading Road Runners Male 12 MV40 8 03:23:31
13 03:25:25  Paul STOUT Male 13 M 2 03:24:45
14 03:30:45 John STAFFORD Bracknell Forest Runners Male 14 MV50 2 03:30:35
15 03:35:14  Jonathon ERRINGTON Bracknell Forest Runners Male 15 MV40 9 03:35:14
16 03:35:55 Sue VAN HUYSSTEEN Newbury AC Female 1 FVv45 1 03:35:23
17 03:48:10 lan GIGGS Reading Road Runners Male 16 M 3 03:48:09
18 03:54:53  Julie DEADMAN Serpentine Running Club Female 2 FVv45 2 03:54:35
19 03:58:23 Tim MARSH Newbury AC Male 17 M 4 03:57:55
20 04:10:14 Colin PRICE Team Kennet Male 18 MV50 3  04:09:31
21 04:10:14  Simon PERALTA Burnham Joggers Male 19 M 5 04:09:15
22  04:23:46 Mary HOLT Reading AC Female 3 FV35 1 04:22:47
23 04:53:32 David WHEATCROFT Reading Joggers Male 20 M 6 04:52:48
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

Sunday, 16th October 2011

RESULTS

ARMY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:é’ Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:37:36 Mark GREENWOOD Army Athletic Association Male 1 M 1 02:37:36
2 02:44:06 Russell HUGHES Army Athletic Association Male 2 M 2 02:44:06
3 02:44:13  Colin PATON 3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt Male 3 M 3 02:44:13
4 02:53:03 Terry HAZELL Army Athletic Association Male 4 MV50 1 02:53:03
5 02:55:40 Tony SMITH 1 CG REME LAD Male 5 MV40 1 02:55:39
6 02:56:24  John COOK Egdon Heath Harriers Male 6 MV50 2 02:56:24
7 02:57:44  Steven DAVIS 2LSRRLC Male 7 MV40 2 02:57:43
8 02:57:50 Martin KINGANGI 12 Regt RA Male 8 M 4 02:57:36
9 02:58:50 Robbie HICKS Army Athletic Association Male 9 M 5 02:58:49

10 02:58:53 Neil GRAY Army Athletic Association Male 10 MV40 3 02:58:53
11  03:06:59 Robert SLATER Army Athletic Association Male 11 M 6 03:06:58
12 03:08:55 Nirmal RANA Army Athletic Association Male 12 M 7 03:08:55
13 03:11:04  Michael HOLLAND 2LSRRLC Male 13 MV40 4 03:11:04
14  03:20:03 Blair THOMSON Army Athletic Association Male 14 M 8 03:19:59
15 03:24:04  Scott ANDERSON 4 LSR Male 15 M 9 03:23:20
16 03:24:27 Neil SHELLEY Army Athletic Association Male 16 M 10 03:24:05
17 03:24:56 Paul CUMMINGS Army Athletic Association Male 17 M 11 03:24:53
18 03:25:15 Lucy ARCHBOLD Birchfield Harriers Female 1 F 1 03:25:00
19 03:25:46 Gareth RICHARDSON Army Athletic Association Male 18 M 12 03:25:28
20 03:26:29 David CLARKE Army Athletic Association Male 19 MV40 5 03:26:08
21 03:27:41  Nathan LANHAM 12 Regt RA Male 20 M 13 03:27:25
22 03:28:11  Owkayode Akariji DOSUNMU 12 Regt RA Male 21 M 14  03:27:59
23 03:28:14  Kevin HAYES 11 TRG BN Male 2 M 15 03:27:59
24 03:30:04  Khagendra LAWATI 4 LSR Male 23 M 16 03:29:21
25 03:33:13  Martin LANCASTER 4LSR Male 24 MV40 6 03:32:30
26  03:35:56 Nicola WILSON Army Athletic Association Female 2 FVv35 1 03:35:37
27 03:37:12 Daniel GRONWALT Army Athletic Association Male 25 M 17 03:37:09
28 03:46:03  Nick WATSON 4 CS BN REME Male 26 M 18 03:45:38
29 03:52:50  Siobhan WATSON 4 LSR Female 3 F 2 03:52:26
30 03:53:56 Samantha DICKINSON 4 LSR Female 4 F 3  03:53:43
31 03:58:00 Peter MARSH 12 Regt RA Male 27 M 19 03:57:42
32 03:59:06 Craig FILMER 4 LSR Male 28 M 20 03:58:23
33 04:04:40  Jolandi JOUBERT 4 LSR Female 5 F 4 04:04:27
34 04:05:04 Migove MUCHENKI 4 LSR Male 29 M 21 04:05:.01
35 04:15:00 Franklyn GISSING 12 Regt RA Male 30 M 22 04:14:43
36 04:23:47 Richard GOODMAN Army Athletic Association Male 31 M 23 04:22:58
37 04:25:49  Simon MCCULLOGH Army Athletic Association Male 32 M 24 04:25:00
38 04:28:21  Jonathan PLOWS Army Athletic Association Male 33 M 25 04:27:31
39 04:33:141  lain NOON 3LSR Male 34 M 26 04:32:48
40 04:43:57 Lynda GANDLEY 3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt Female 6 FV35 2 04:42:57
41 04:43:57  Michael PATON 3(UK)DN HQ & Sig Regt Male 35 MV40 7 04:42:57
42 05:14:50  Neil GOULDEN 12 Regt RA Male 36 M 27 05:14:33
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

Sunday, 16th October 2011

RESULTS

BRITISH MASTERS ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:é’ Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:31:46 Stephen MALE Oxford City AC Male 1 M45 1 02:31:46
2 02:36:42 Paul FERNANDEZ Abingdon Amblers AC Male 2 M35 1 02:36:42
3  02:37:36 Mark GREENWOOD Army Athletic Association Male 3 M35 2 02:37:36
4 02:43:18 Mike HATTON South Cheshire Harriers Male 4 M50 1 02:43:18
5 02:46:57 Peter LEE Hercules Wimbledon AC Male 5 M45 2 02:46:57
6 02:47:45 Keith DOWSON Sevenoaks AC Male 6 M45 3  02:47:45
7 02:49:40 Chris FULCHER Port Talbot Harriers Male 7 M40 1 02:49:40
8 02:55:17 Mark CURTIS Andover AC Male 8 M45 4 02:55:17
9 02:55:59 John LAWLOR Sleaford Town Runners Male 9 M55 1 02:55:58

10 02:56:00 Mick BREARLEY Saltaire striders Male 10 M50 2 02:55:58
11 02:56:54  Jonathon KYTE Harrow Male 11 M 1 02:56:53
12 03:01:40 Douglas BRISCO Andover AC Male 12 M55 2 03:01:38
13 03:04:32  Jil RUSH Braintree & District AC Female 1 F35 1 03:04:32
14 03:04:40 Annette OAKMAN Colchester Harriers AC Female 2 F35 2 03:04:38
15 03:05:37 Robert TABBANOR Trentham Running Club Male 13 M50 3 03:05:37
16 03:08:41 Trevor EDGLEY Invicta East Kent Male 14 M60 1 03:08:39
17 03:08:50 Peter THOMPSON Nene Valley Harriers Male 15 M50 4 03:08:50
18 03:11:36 Sharon HAWKINS Invicta East Kent Female 3 F45 1 03:11:34
19 03:14:32 MG SPALTON Belgrave Harriers Female 4 F35 3 03:14:32
20 03:15:06 Maurice HEMINGWAY St Neots Riverside Runners Male 16 M55 3 03:14:58
21 03:16:51 Keith PAILING Rothwell Harriers Male 17 M60 2 03:16:47
22 03:17:05  Tracey PATMORE Cambridge & Coleridge AC Female 5 F40 1 03:16:47
23 03:18:09 Tony MACKNESS Northbrook AC Male 18 M55 4 03:18:07
24 03:27:54 Colin TALBOT Midland Masters Athletic Club Male 19 M65 1 03:27:38
25 03:28:29  Vicky TALBOT ROSNER Invicta East Kent Female 6 F55 1 03:28:22
26 03:30:47 Pirjo KIVELAINEN Cleethorpes AC Female 7 F45 2 03:30:39
27 03:35:14 Jonathon ERRINGTON Bracknell Forest Runners Male 20 M45 5 03:35:14
28 03:38:25 Alan ROBERTS Vale of Aylesbury AC Male 21 M45 6 03:38:24
29 03:39:09 Melvyn BIRD Portsmouth Joggers Male 22 M55 5 03:39:06
30 03:42:36 Steve ROONEY Vale of Aylesbury AC Male 23 M45 7 03:42:36
31 03:51:41  Susan COOPER Invicta East Kent Female 8 F50 1 03:51:33
32 03:54:53  Julie DEADMAN Serpentine Running Club Female 9 F45 3 03:54:35
33 03:55:28 Patricia WILSON Abingdon Amblers AC Female 10 F50 2 03:54:55
34 03:56:04 Alan PEERS Spectrum Striders RC Male 24 M70 1 03:55:49
35 03:59:55 Edwin EVANS Welsh Masters AA Male 25 M60 3 03:59:49
36 04:36:42 Janice MOOREKITE Invicta East Kent Female 11 F50 3  04:36:40
37 04:39:47  Ann BATH 26.2 Road Runners Club Female 12 F60 1 04:39:42
38 04:42:12 David PHILLIPS Massey Ferguson RC Male 26 M65 2 04:41:57
39 05:14:48  James MCKELLAR Marshall Milton Keynes AC Male 27 M70 2 05:14:03
40 05:19:56  Grahame COOPER Sparkhill Harriers Male 28 M75 1 05:19:14
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Abingdon Marathon 2011

Sunday, 16th October 2011

RESULTS

SOUTHERN COUNTIES VETERANS AC

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:; Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:36:42 Paul FERNANDEZ Abingdon Amblers AC Male 1 M35 1 02:36:42
2 02:37:36 Mark GREENWOOD Army Athletic Association Male 2 M35 2 02:37:36
3 02:47:45 Keith DOWSON Sevenoaks AC Male 3 M45 1 02:47:45
4 02:52:31 Gavin KITCHINGHAM Orpington Road Runners Male 4 M40 1 02:52:29
5 02:55:17 Mark CURTIS Andover AC Male 5 M45 2 02:55:17
6 03:08:41 Trevor EDGLEY Invicta East Kent Male 6 M60 1 03:08:39
7 03:11:36 Sharon HAWKINS Invicta East Kent Female 1 F45 1 03:11:34
8 03:13:24 Harry ABRAHIM Paddock Wood AC Male 7 M45 3 03:13:20
9 03:19:07  Anthony CURTIN Datchet Dashers Male 8 M60 2 03:19:05

10 03:28:29  Vicky TALBOT ROSNER Invicta East Kent Female 2 F55 1 03:28:22
11 03:38:25  Alan ROBERTS Vale of Aylesbury AC Male 9 M45 4 03:38:24
12 03:39:09 Melvyn BIRD Portsmouth Joggers Male 10 M55 1 03:39:06
13 03:42:36  Steve ROONEY Vale of Aylesbury AC Male 11 M45 5 03:42:36
14 03:51:41 Susan COOPER Invicta East Kent Female 3 F50 1 03:51:33
15 03:54:53  Julie DEADMAN Serpentine Running Club Female 4 F45 2 03:54:35
16 03:55:28 Patricia WILSON Abingdon Amblers AC Female 5 F50 2 03:54:55
17 04:00:27 Phil BEVIS Banbury Harriers Male 12 M65 1 04:00:14
18 04:36:42 Janice MOOREKITE Invicta East Kent Female 6 F50 3  04:36:40
19 04:39:47  Ann BATH 26.2 Road Runners Club Female 7 F60 1 04:39:42
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